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( 
~ DESCAlnlON . aftl I 11ft - -- ••• -- PAYTON, FRANK PARCEL NO. . . 

E-4-7 ~23 N. RUSSELL . 
-

PARCEL NO . PENDERGRAPH, INELL . 
R-14-2 536 N. MONROE · - • . 
PARCEL NO . PENHARLOW , CHERY N. 
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO . t'tUt'LES, RUIN 
A-3-8 252 N. ·coOK 

PARCEL NO . PERKINS, MARY 
A-2-3 31~6 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PETERSON, ~KED ' 
R-10-14 501 N. MONROE 

PA EL N-0. POWELL, LUSHIE ! 
RS-4-9 . 7 N. RUSSELL ' . 

!. 

-PARCEL NU. t'KU I IT , LAVtKNt - -
A-3-12 248 N. IVY . 
PARCEL NO. RADEL , ANNA 
R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO . ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED) . 
RS-lt-9 7 N. R·usSELL 

PARCEL NO. ROBINSON, JAKE 
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAN 

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERALS. 
. 

A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER 

PAACEL NO. SKoNJ, LUCY (DECEASED} . 
A-3- 14 241 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. Sl'I I In, •• J. -
A-3-lt 222 N. COOK 

r'AK\;t.L nu. ;,n I In' K H,ff1U{D Dt.nn Is 
A-lt-3 . 232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. SMITH, WILLIAM 
A- 4- 3 232 N. IVY 

PARCEL N1L STEWART , MARY (ESTATE Of) 
Rs· 8- 3 203 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NO . STI 11 , WILLIAM D. 

A-2- 2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN 



I RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION·• 
I 

RELOCA Tl ON \·!ORKER CD PROJECT NO. Ore. R-20 PARCEL A-3-12 

NAHE __ PR_U_I_TT...;...1,
1
__,La_v_e_r_n_e _____ ADDRESS ___ 2_48......_~N~,-ly_y ______ _ APT NO. 

PHONE J"Cf~F INITIAL I NTERV I EH _1.,.1 ... :,_/_:,_1 __ r , e AGE $1 
U.S. CITIZEN v ALIEN. ___ VETERAN. ___ SERVICEHAN. __ _ 11 va DATE ON s I TE_ ...... _,,,,......, ___ _ , 

FANILY COHPOSITION 
N ame R I e at,on A 1ge Emp I oyer: Name _______ _ $ 

Address . ----------H C W_C as ewo r k er ______ _ 

-- Social Security _______ _ 

- VA. ___ Fed . ___ "ult Co. __ _ 
Pension: Name _______ _ 

Other: Name <'4j )tutd/s· 1oa ,,,Ay: 
TOTAL HONTHLY INCOHE 

f6, ..... "'1 ""'Y~ ,,. ,'(. l!-..f~;( Y --r 
Rent U-1, hk . Inc. Heat __ Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn Vfurn_No. Rffls __ 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62_ DisaGled(Soc .Sec.def . ) __ Income below limits_ Assets below limits __ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: Name ____________ Address ______________ Phone __ _ 
Information Statement given to ________ on _____ by ________ _ 
Notice to move given to on ____ by ________ _ 
Pavment!.: Amount $ ____ Check No. Date del lvered ___ "oved by self ___ (._o_.r) 

rrK>ved by IIIOVi ng c0111pany (Phone) 
~fHOVED FROtt CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 

~•fused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm. pub I ic housing..., ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent hsg. 
jub-st•d.rd priv. rent 
hsg. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales hou1 Ing 
Sub-stanct.rd sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned ___ _ 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

NE\/ ADDRESS : 

Address unknoliffl, tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contaplated 
T•porarlly relocated by LM 

wl thin project: 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

FN41LY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
Date ____ _ Worker ________ _ 

Zip Phone 



1/1 5/71 

2/24/71 

Flyer: delivered by Ted Parker. Would like meeting. 

Survey: refused to give information . Member of EDPA 

• • 

sco 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER _,.{!"1 _ _.n_...~'"'1"""1 .. t .... C: .... £. ...... __ PROJECT NO .... t ______ PARCEL __ _ 

NAKE \t ~ \) 
PHONE .f 11 

r (\ \J ADDRESS _ ·.;;...__L ___ ~_J _ T_.;.'-_'-..,.1 ______ APT NO. ___ _ 

IN I Tl AL INTERVIEW .......,7,.../ """"2-,,./_-, ....... / __ 7 / 
SEX _E_ ~/ __ NW......G.:.._ AGE /. 1/ 

U.S. CITIZEN __ ALIEN. __ VETERAN. __ SERVICEMAN. __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

DATE ON SITE / I 1/t: 
7 

Name Relation Age Employer : Name ________ $ _____ _ 
Address _______ _ 

HCW_Caseworker _______ _ 
Soc ial Security _______ _ 
Va • __ Fed • _ ___:Hu It Co. ___ _ 
Pension : Name -------..--­
Other : Name A 1 ,v,. t: f 

l 

TOTAL HONTHL Y I NCOHE 

• 
.. ) _</)(1/ft; c rr1~,·~,,,,"' 

Rent · • , lnc.HeaL water~ Gas~ Gar_Elec_ 
ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 

Unfurn. __ Furn_v_N. o.Rms ___ _ 

Over 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ _ 
221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident : Nane ___________ Address _____________ Phone _____ _ 
Information Statement given to _________ on ____ by _________ _ 
Not l.ce to 1110ve gl ven to on by _________ _ 
Payments : AIIIOunt $. ____ Check No. ___ 0.te dellvered Moved by self ____ (._.o_,r.) 

tnOVed by IIOVI ng company (Phone) 
REHOVED FROM CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance 
Relocated In: 

Low-rent public housing 

(Date) 

Other pera. pub I le housing ___ _ 
Standard prlv. rent. hsg. 
S\Jb•standard prlv. rent 
hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) ________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS : 
Address 

NEU ADDRESS : 

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unlcnol«l,traclng 
Evicted, further assistance 

contanplated 
Te11porarlly relocated by 

LPA 
within project: __________ _ 

addre11 outside project: __________ _ 

addre11 

FAMILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE : 
Date _____ Worker ________ _ 

~ 

lns~ct ion Certif ied Bv D.ue 

Zip Phone 



~-· l; . 

": \ I . ., 



> ~ 

Emanuel Displaced Persons Association, Inc. 
106 N. I . Morn• 

PORTLAND, OIIGON 97212 

Phone 217-3736 



RES IDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

Project tlane Parcel No. ,4~ ,3-lt2- Advisor Q h. -----
Client's l~ame frv1i~, t..AYJc'-NE 

Address c:249 N. v:lrt/ -
□ Male □ Family □ Harried 

■ Female • Individual • Single 

Famllt Comeosltlon 

Total Number In Fam 11 y I 
wl fe, husband 

Other: Re 1 at Ion A~e Relation Al:Je 

I I I I I 
Ell']lble for Public Housing □ YES D MO 

1: 1 iq l h l e for 1/c lfar~ D YES O NO 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES O NO 

------------ -------
Phone 

Ethn (6/~clc 

• Renter/Occupant 

□ Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Emr, loyer 

Address 

Age 

Other Source of Income 

-~7 

s 

s 
bAY Wo~K s &J..00."° 

Total Monthly Income S T 

Pr,-sently Recelvlnq Welfare O YES 0 No 
Other Assistance -----------

Cl t1 i::iant \tas dls;)l.:.cei! fror:1 real p rope rty 1dt !1 in t he ;-,roject area on or after date of per­
tln~nt contract for Fede ral assistance and/or r1c1te nf ltUD approval of budget for project: 

~ 'rCS □ 110 

Cate of lnltf.,1 lntervls,-1 '1-'l- '1/ Oat<! of Info par,phlst del lv!lry _____ _ 

n:\t~ ' lot Ice to llove 9 lven _________ i>a te Effective _____ _ expires ____ _ 

CLAI M/\iff' c; I NITl ,\L DATE l)F OCCUPAtlCY 

(,-.) f ".l r 01m'! r-occun,1n t <. - i11r!ic;i t e initial dut~ of 
occupancy ;ind 01•me r sh I fl 

1u t e 0 f Initiation o f ne1otl utions for pu rcnas c of pror,~ rty 

Dt1 t e o f Ac~ulsltlon 

)a t~ o f l e tt P. r o f Intent 

l?~o __ ..;.._;;._; __________ _ 



Private Sales 

Private Rental ..,. 

Other 

Tota 1 Number of Rooms 

DWELL ltlG Utll T FROl1 WHICH RELOCATr D 

SI ng 1 e Fam 11 y 'i 

Duplex 

Multiple Fam 11 y 

Age of Hou s I ng Un I t . / 9 t) '? 

SI ze of Hab I tah 1 e Area / c./ t/ ~ 
Furnished with 

I I YES 
claimant's furniture 

I I NO 

Utilities </tJ 
Taxes Number of Bedrooms -------.7~--

Rent Pa Id $ 3/7, j-0 

Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- --
Liens$ (please explain) ---------
Acquisition Price$ Amenities --------- -----------------

REPLACEMENT D\JELLI NG UN IT 

Address LPA Referred Self Referred K 
Private Sales ,,c Single Fam 11 y Outside city □ Outside state □ 
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit 19/0 
Other Multiple Fam I I y Size of Habitable Area ~Cf 

llo. of Rooms s No. of BedrOCMII ;l 

For Claimants Yho Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing $ i adQ -
Taxes S 

Rent$ _______ _ 

Utilities$ _____ _ ----------
RtlP or TACO {lncludlng Incidental costs)$ /

1 
,f etJ- Total Rent Asslst•nce $ ____ _ 

,mount of Annual Payment$ ___ _ 

No. of llouslng Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales --- MC\/ HAP --- OTHER( ____ ) 

Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- ___ _) Other ( 

benefits Received 

Date ..1_-1{, · 7 ;2. Ck II Type Mlount $ 1/'J .£/0 

Date .J,-J , 7;;.. Ck II Type M!ount $ If~ () · d 0 
J ,/ j-, 7 ';).. .!Jt::J() . ()0 

Date ,, Ck II Type fvnount $ ,:l,44,PQ 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • 

SCD telephoned the Freedom Bank. They are wllllng to accept an application. 

Called Hr. Warren to uke appolntinent. She Is to call back on 5/21/75. 

Called Conrad Rosing, USNB. Meeting set for 5/22/75, p.m., at PDC office. 

BCV 

BCW 

BCW 

BCW 



' 

/ 

/ 

/ 
/ 

/ 

/ 

/ 

CMDO OF CONTENTS - AESIDINTIAL ,eus 

RELOCATION RECORD 

RECORD OF PnSOML INTERVIEW, ITC. 

CLA l"S • HOUSING 
CLAIM FORMS 

SUPPORTING D0Cll4ENTS FOR CLAI" 

INSPECT ION LETTERS 

VERIFICATION OF INCOME, ETC . 

AUTHOIIIZATION LETTERS 

COPY OF WARRANT 

RELEASE LETTER 

CLA 1"5 • "OV ING 
CLAIM FORMS 

INVENTCMV 

RE LEASE Of PERSOML MOP!RTV 

COPY OF INMNT 

/ M!NO TO FILE 

_ /_ MISC. CORMSPONDINCI 

ADOITIGML HFOIMTICII 

TAX Ne/flA TITLE MINT GUI'S, ITC. 

✓ mtlGIIML SlllVEV FOM 

LETTER Of INTENT 

/ RECE 1,r OF INFORMT ION STATIMINT • MOCH.al 

• 



• 
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 

RECEIVr:n 

AUG 20 1975 

rwilLAielJ DL,tlufkl(l COfrli~l~OH 

August 1 9, 19 7 5 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S.W. 4th Ave. 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Attn: Benjamin C. Webb 

. 
Re: Cemmie Laverne Pruitt Lockett 

Gentlemen: 

SOUTHEAST 

REAL ESTATE FINANCE CENTE R 

P . 0 . 80)( 61365 

O AK G ROVE. O REGON 9 7268 

HaAD O ,, ,.tCI[ P'O M T L.AHO 

Today we have closed our real estate loan for Mrs. Lockett and are 
enclosing for your files a copy of the closing statement and a copy 
of the reconciliation of payments for the term of her contract with 
the Ritter's. All of the charges and credits are itemized on the 
closing statement, however, if you should need further information 
please call us. 

Thank you for your assistance in this transaction. 

Very truly yours, 

~?F 
enclosures 



Re,11 Est.li e LuJn Depdrtment 
~kt 1" 1) l{l•,1l l·: s ,· at sRANCH 

I in.HH .• 1c Cl!llll! L" 

.?IC !N/\1 CC'IPY) 

' CLO~STATEMENT ~ . ~ 
UniLed States N ational Bank 

----~-f-;-;,. ♦-l♦ J••'l Date 
8-1 9 - 75 ----

Pnul'LATY ADOHESS· 42ll5 N. M i. ss i ssippj - Po; Llan~ I L-:lckct t , Ccmmi c _L . P . ~ RittL:._r 1 George F . ,' t u.: 

rrns r tJAYMl:NT DUE: ().: 1-7~ __ Amount Char~ 

1'111ll1Jsc P11cc . . . . . .. . ..... .. ............ . ..... . 
E.11111·st Murwy P,11d . . . . . ...... . .. .. ...... . ..... . 

PHOCl SSI NG CHARGl:S: 

/\ppl,ll~JI . . . . . . . . ... ... . . .. . . ... . .. ' .. ' .. . . . 
Su11,,•y . ... .. .. . ... ... . . . .. . . .... ... . . . . . . . .. . 
C, ,·d, t Rcpur t . . . . • . . • . • • . . . . . . ... • . . . • . •. •.. . . 6 
011<J1n,111un Fee . . .. .. . ... . . . ........ . . . .... . ... . ___ 50 

111 LL L XP[NSES. 
H1•l. u1d111y Deeu . . . .. . .. . .. . . . .... . $ ____ _ 

Ht•cur dmg Sdt. o f Mtge. . .... . ... . .. . 
·-- -j - - --

H,·cunvcy,mce Fee .. ... . . ... . ..... . ----
Hcn11drng Bank Mtqe. . .. ...... . ... . l 2 
lkcurdrng Completion Notice .... . ... . 
Owner's Title Ins. ($ _____ ) ... . 

Mtg,•c's Tr tie Ins. (S ~ ,_ 000_._Q_Q ) . . . . AL T~-- ---,++----':.="-r 
lh·venue Stamps on ($ ____ ) . ... 

l ,IXCS . 4;~1~ .<Jl!~r:t;~i:: -~4-: ~~ ,t;ax~s .. 

100 

72 

Total ...... . ............ $ _____ ---1 

BA LANCE OF MORTGAGE OR CONTRACT: 

Borrower 
- ~it 

00 

00 

95 

P,inc,pal ...... . ....... .... ....... . . . .... . ..... ,1--5~' -90_7-1-_5_2-1 
Interest .... . ...... 9":"?Q. ~9. ~ -:- t 9 ....... .. ...... . ll---"-7 ,._3-+-=8-"4-; 
Pen,1lty ..... ..... . ...... . .. ....... .. .. . .. ... .. ,1-----+---; 
Less . Credit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PRO - RA TES AS OF __ 8_-1_9_-_7_5 __ _ 

Selle, ~•,w~J 
I I 

I ,__ ___ .___ 

5 , 907 

7 3 

I 
I Taxes 19 _ - __ ($ ___ ) :-:--::mM%. @ . ....... ..... ll-----t---t---- t---tt------11-----1--

l nsu, Jncc .. ... .. ($ 1 6 . 97 )1 6 7¥~ @ .$. Q, 469J. . . . . 4 _ r---7---,- &~-
llESERVES: 

Taxes accrued from ______ _ to ______ _ 
_ __ Mo. @ $ ___ _ 

lnsu, ancc accrued from ___.8._-.....,7'""'5.___ _ _ to __ 9"---7 .... 5..__ __ _ 
_ l __ Mo. @ S .=2c..::.• -=-J"'-5 _ _ 

MORTGAGE INSURANCE PREMIUM : 
2. 35 -

1/ 11 of 1st year (FHA) . ................. ... ...... rt-----1---1 
Conventional Mtge. Ins. Premium ............. ...... .. ,t-----r----1 

MISCf LLANEOUS: 

HcJlty Tax Service ..... . ..... . ....... ............ ·rt----t-----, 
Int. Oil lrreg. 1st Pymt. &-: l . t;Q . a~ l Q .. . .. . .••..... .. . 11----t-----, 
Esc, ow Fces ........... . .......... ... ...... .. .. . 

15 00 

Fill\ ur VA Discount ..... . .... . .. ... %------tt-----1------1 
~ -~ -~ c; i;c;cJH-:l? vl." t.!<i1)d .O<!v. , .Cororo .. .... . 
dl'l•d ~r.£garaU011 __ 
l sL yea,· fin! insurance prcm,.;.;1.:c.·lRTl;;c.;.;_ _ ______ -l, 

OLPOSITS PRIOR TO CLOSING: 
28 00 

23 

1,200 

' MOflTGAGE NOTE . ...... .. .. . . . ............... .. . . - ----
SUB TOTAL . . . .. . . .. .. ............. . 6 , 278 90 6, 223 

A<11 u~111wnt Jnd Closrng ChJrges BORROWER 161 
Amnunt Due SELLEn . . . . . . . . . . ............. . 

75 

00 

5 00 

7 5 5 00 5 , lJ8l) .'. fl 
21 

5 , 984 20 

Amount Due BORROWER 1'.0 . . B.~ .AP.f~~.1,E.L1 .'I;Q .~l;l\l..i .... ''====-=t=~=t=====t:==4F====t===r-==- __ _ ESTATE LOAN AS PAYMENTS '~ 



1 
V . J 

'(" \ . 

I ; • 

J • 

... 
l • • ., . 

' . , -·~ .. 
I • -... --. 

u • 
'::.: • 
Ji'. ~ 

. 
!' .l 

,, 

l · 

1 

, I 

,. 
.) 

' . 
' "! ... 
' ,. ·, ] 

'~ 1 .. 
1, ' ··' .. 

1' .. ... 1 ... ... 

I ' .,_ , 

1 . , ·,- Ii: 

. .:.. 

' > 

.. , .. 
\! -.: . _}[, 

. n : 

hi·. ,.3 

~CJL 
" .. ~,--:, 

· l 'l' 

J 
t . l 

• I' 

·, 
-I '• 

.. ' . ,•t1• .... 

1 
L • 

1. • I 

X 

Id. /:. 
'. ) . '· ' 
liJ. l'( 
I I',' • I 'i 
:1~' • l 
Ii 2 . 2 , 
l!l. ~~J 
~1. ,,? 

'11. J 
1,1. •.,, 
41. 24 

Lil . I J 
!il . 27 
4(,•. 97 

l!l. l'." 
1,0 . ):-' 
h . S! 

Lo.6 
hu. 3~ 
40. 04 

hC. 17 
J }. :~ 
39. '.:, 

J ~i. Go 
)9. 3"'> 
39. C1 

39. 17 
J·1. :L 
J l . 1..1.t 

~ 

'3 
' ' • 

I 

• .:,1 I 

. ,._, ,;, . ·1 
I, .. I • • : ; ·, 

, , \. ' . '] + 

1, 
, .... 

' . ' 
t I I, 

,, . 
<171 • . l, 

. . 
' -. ,..; .. ' . ;, 

~)· ) ) • J 
.) ·, . 1 

o . 
2 • . ~l 

~·~ ... ,,-. ,-­
( . ...._, 

c:. (\l 
i : I • ' ' 

'l ~-~t • ; 

., ;. 7 .. ; - ~..,--- ·-' . • 
• 7:! 

7 
- .!...-~ -
' ;'(' . ~' · 

(,t,(',) . 
r J. , • 

.7-.: '/'c 
77T. .2 'i .'l 
CJ]T1• 'lh ,..._".., -~ ,. . 
(.,: i'(. l 

. .l . 11 
~.,: • y~ 
( ?. C • ,J 

52J, "• J l 
,,191 • ':l 

'/1. ~ 
-:-?Gr: ) 

r·1 • 7 ~ 
(.,JtJ . t,~ 

-~ J. ,, • ·, . 
·,, 
' . ~.,.,....-- _. 

J,., • ' 
r. 1·1 ... , 
.. J. - • 

(· 2. 



,('-·; . 1., (' 
" .. 
.' l' • 

I 
f ) ; I e .. . 

, 
• lo 

.J.. ' 

.1 1 

! ; · 

J • I 

. ' 
· .. '(, . 

• I 

.3 • l J 

3,; . y _. 
37. n7 
37. ;;i 

3'1.'13 
J ( .h~, 
J'I . 12 

r,l J• '. • • • 

·11.,' 
?;t~7;7,'J 
,·:·' I • ~l 
Gu23. 3l 
L 9"(2 • I ·~ 

,"-~ . I....' , 
-;-i--~)-. 

:. , t i • • J ( 

' t''.)?. . 74:J 
;~>ur . 2r-
~,J ·. 7. 3~~ 

72 . 9~ 
)960.?r-, 

, I.JI • .,. 



• 

• -.-, It, lffl 

,. ,. ····" , ...... .., --·-Mtllllll•• ... ..., ............ Affaln allil...-t ... .. 

t • 

~ " ..... ~ .. 

llaJ ........ .............. ... ... ,. .. 

• la II ill 11.,llle ,.r 
• II ID I 

........... iill6 .... . 



'. ,, 

Portland Development Conmlsslon 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby authorized to pay to the U.S. National Bank, 
on my behalf, the Replacement Housing Payw,ent due me In respect 
of my dlsplac.,.nt from the Emanuel Hospital Project, as lndl• 
cated by the claim fonn signed by me under date of June 17, 
1975, representing additional downpayNnt toward the purchase 
of my replacement dwelling at 4205 N. Mississippi. 

Ci~Jt}~fi?#-~ 
c-iei.averne Pruitt Lockett ~ 



........ ... ....... 
• • :, 

... TIA!Ut •BVmA»PillBNT atNlll8818N 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, ORE&ON 97201 

W&tslll N tar 

1094 EH 

DATE_ ...... ,111 ........ IY-.-•....._ _____ , 1911._ 

PAYTO lllltM ltatea ... .._, ._. ···-·· 
________________________________ DOLLAU 

DAft 

TO THI TIIAII- Of THI 
CITY Of POlfflAND, OINON ~-

Acceullt D111u•ut1•n 
-, 

NON-NEGOTIAILE 

DllTACM Nl'OM Dlll0091TIN• CHKC:IC 

... 1111 I t ....... ...,.. t ..,. A ..... Clala '8 I .. 
JIN !J.1 lffl. .... ef C-la Lds,_ Pnlltt &..chltt ,,_ .. .. .,,, ,..,_, .. ,.,.,. 



.. 
RELOCATION PAYMENT 

PROJECT: ___ Em ___ an_ue ___ l ___ Ho___.sp_l_t_a_l ___________ _ PARC EL : _ __,;A..;.•..:;3_•_12 ____ _ 

PAYABLE TO : United States National Bank 

For: RHP for Homeowners . .•. . •••••.•••••••••.••.•••..• $ ____ _ 
:=incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants • •••••••.•••••••• $ ____ _ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved$ ___ Annual amount$ ...... --.....---
-r-RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Oownpayment • . • . • • • • • • • •• $ 1,200.00 

Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). • • • • • • .$ ____ _ 
__ Interest Expense. . • • • • •••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Fixed Hoving Payment ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Dlslocatlon Allowance. • • • • • • • • • ••••• • •••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_Actual Hoving Costs. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business : Hov Ing Expenses. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Business: In Lieu Payment . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Storage Costs. • • • • • • • • ••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Bus I ness: Loss of Property • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Searching Expenses ••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 

Name of Client Cemmle Laverne Pruitt Lockett I I Family Less - $ _____ * 

Hove from __ 2_48 __ N.;... _l_v....,y _______________ / X/ Ind Iv I dua I Total $1,200.00 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting : Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost 
*( _______ ) 
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Date -~J_U_"f.-..2w9~,-·gMz~5------

TO: The File 

FROM: acw 

SUBJECT: Rec:o111putatlon of the Pay,nents Authorized under the Provisions of 
Section 204(2), P.L. 91-646. 

This claim form Is being amended to meet th• flnancial means 
provision of Section 205(c)(3) of the above1entloned Act, and 
paragraph S.2f of the OHB Circular A-103. 

The provisions of the OHB Circular were not clNrly understood 
by us at the ti• we processed the orlglnal clal111. Therefore, 
we failed to provide the assistance and paY'Nflts required under 
the Act. This amenchent Is to correct our error. 

Section 204(2) of the Act requires that any mnount In excess of 
$2,000 be •tc:hed by the dlsplacee. Mrs. Lockett has already 
paid more than $1,200 of her own f•d• toward the purchase of 
this property. 

Our Instructions to the escrow coapany wlll require that the 
total paytNnts by Mrs . Lockett to date be sholiiln on the closing 
stat..,.t as required by the Act. 

BCW:ch 



REGION X 

• 
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

ARCADE PLAZA BUILDING, 1321 SECOND AVENUE 

SUTTLE , WASHINGTON 91101 

June 24, 1975 
.. ~IV ED 

Office of Corm,unity 
Planning & Development 

JUN 25 1915 IN ,-IIPLY "111'11,- TOI 

1 OD M/S 431 

Portland Development Corrrnission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

Attn: Benj amin c. Webb, Chief, Relocation 

Dear Hr. Webb: 

Subject: Relocation claim: Cerrme Laverne Pruitt Lockett, 
4205 N. Mississippi, Por tland, Oregon 97217 

We have reviewed the cWnended c laim and computation worksheet 
for the subject case. 

Your documentation supporting the anended/adjusted claim 
appears to le in order. Accordingly we concur with the 
TACO replacement housing computation submitted and have 
no objection to your processing it for pa'Y'l'lent. 

Sincerely, ~ 

Z.fl~ 
Relocation/Real Estate Officer 
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CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

N~E, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLA.,SING AGENCY: 
,.,. "1L11""" r;;,v,,. ,M,,v-r c-,.,,.,.,,,, ,,,.,.., 

PROJECT NANE (If applicable) 
~MAN u IL 1,,/ # ttl, r,,, L 

PROJECT NUMBER: O~l ff-,.o 11111 S, \M 'I -r~ AVt 
P.«144olc,_ ~ ttA lt•nt 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable Items and sign certification In Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Onit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Onlt Block 3 if you have purchcsed and occupied a 
dwell ing unit . Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabjlitatlon. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec . 1001, provides: 
11Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies •.• or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both, 11 

I . FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

2. DWELLING UNIT FRON WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: iH:f: cf. IV'{ 

f?,,;. <114 81\f t1.· <'.2t:Ui <, e, ✓ . , 
b. Apartment or room number : ____ J' _____ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms:_,..H-__ _ 

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 

•• Address (include ZIP Code): 
~~12 S: fi f"11:1s•:2s1~t 

b. Apartment or room number: 
c. Nunber of bedrooms: 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 

•• Address (Include ZIP Code): 
IJ;.3:,Q 5:.. t:l..i ~5~ ,s ~ ,~t. 

b. Nuaber of bedr0011s: 2 
c. Downpayment : $ / {p 0 

Individual 

PARCEL NO. 
d. Monthly rental: $ U-2 S::O 
e . Date you moved out of this 

dwe 11 Ing: ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

d . Month I y rent a I : $ tJ IA 
e. Date you moved into t~is 

dwe II Ing: 
Month- Day-Year 

d . Incidental expenses (tot• I fran 
table on next page):$ 

e. Date you purchased this 
dwelling: 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HONEOWNER TEHPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
•· Address of dwell Ing unit from which you 

moved: _____________ _ 

b. Address of dwell Ing unit to which you 
moved (Include ZIP code): ------

c. Date of move: -----------Hon th - 0 a y - Ye a r 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes No 

If 11Yes 11
, tottl number of 

months you will require tempor­
ary housing: ---'months 



6. I submit th Is J nformat I on In support of a c I aim for a Rep I acement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties •nd provisions 
of U.S. C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any Item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

~ li (]~,,,_,J?tt, 
Signature of Claimant (s) 

/ \/[At1. C li 3; 111?-. 
Date 

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 4r.ENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly hnount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed fmount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

IS $ s s 

t 

TOTAL ;s s s !/ ' s 
!/ Enter this amount In Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents In support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Oocumentatlon must be provided to support •ny claim for Incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



• • NAHE g. ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COHPUTAT ION PREPARED BY: 

CC/V\/Vf/C LA,(tfloV ~,urt lfc/.CC7'r 

¢: 'i- f N, t ICf 

{1c;y✓ 

A. COMPUTATION OF QOWNPAVHENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIHANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required lnformttlon 

1. Anount necessary for downpayment 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e) 

Conput1t I on 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines I and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a. 

4. ~nt on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. Amount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

$ ____ _ 

- $ 2,000.00 

$ ____ _ 

2 

6. Hatching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 

$ Jfpp 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the aMOUnt on LI ne S.) $ -----
1. Base amount (Sun of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

8. 

Line 6 

Aaount of downpayaent ass I stance 

a. Allount on LI ne 3 or LI ne 7 

b. Minus adjustments (attach ••••nation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 
rental assistance payment) 

(Enter this amount In the space provided 
In Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page 3. 

$ 

+ $ 

$ 

- $ 

2.000.00 
$ 

$ 



• 
c-::::::--:-... 1· 0ETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

Name of C1aimant C:ftY1,vrt£ l. e L,ze@zr Parcel No. _____ _ 

Name of Loca 1 Agency ea z,.41,,0 1/4xt:t" ~VI/'/✓/ e ~/V'L/Vr l $ SI' c:, IV 

l. Did the claimant rent oi7own the dwelling at the time of 
acquisition? e, Yes ____ No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: ;(AD( l fkC> 
Month-!)ay-'vear 

Date of Acquisition: 
Month-Day-Year 

Ovmer-Occupant' s initial date of Ownership: 
Month-Day-Vear 

2. Di d the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the 
initiation of negotiations? t Yes ___ No. 

4. 

Date of Rental or Purchase: ;{,,ac{ L1to 
Month-Day-Year 

Date of Initiation of Nesotiations: 
Month-Dav-Year 

Has the replacement housing been Inspected and found to be standard? (Attach 
a copy of dwelling Inspection record or, If the claimant moved outside the 
loca1ity, attach the report obtained from the claimant.) ___ Yes ____ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found 
to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 
CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This is to certify that, where requlred, . the property occupied by the claimant 
has been Inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have 
found It to be in accord with the a pllcable provisions of Federal Law and the 
regulations Issued by the Oepartmen of Housing and Urban Development pursuant 
thereto. Therefore, this clal• 11 eby approv d a payment In the amount 
of $ {'lQl> , ot:> Is authorized. 

I 

,3-Jc:Z6 
Date 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Payment Ch;ck Nunber Amount 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(1) Lunp-11111 pa'lll9nt 
(2) Annual payment 

:St Vear 
2nd Year 
3rd Year 
4th Year 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displ•ced 

TC0-6 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 



• • ( For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

DETERl11NATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR HOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 

e,,MNIIG I.. P, 1-.e.1<1-r-r 
1:,,.,-r /\I. r v~ s.,.. 
~Jf 1L~"'" I a«•• ool 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent 
an explanation of any difference between amounts 

NAME Of LOCAL AGENCY: 

~If .,6.ANtJ 01\II/J~NI,,.,-, 

C:•&!MifSlllnf 
claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
claimed and amounts approved . 

I . Does claimant meet basic el fglbi I ity requirements? )f 

If "No, 11 explain: 

Yes --- No 

2. Complete If claim fs for a ffxed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Mont h- Day-Year 

3. If clafm fs for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a connerclal mover or contractor? 

___ Yes No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have ex.lned the claim, and the substantiating doc1111entatlon, 
and have found It to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Depart•nt of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim Is hereby approved and payaent Is author­
I zed as f o I I ows : 

Page 3. 
H-6 



I. NaM C.E.MMt6 L, e t.«H<c-rr Project ,:;,U ,t-#.o 
2. Date(s) of move__________ Parcel No. A 3-1( 

Owe 111 ng un It from wh I ch you moved: 
Address i fl:£ N % V ~ No. of room,._,.._ _ 
_ Furnished _j._Unfurnlshed{Date you moved Into this u;.t __ _./_fi ... ~ ... A----

3. 

4. Dwelling unit 12 which you moved: 

Address ,,., ,, s: " M,s,, ,, '""' 
Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes )( No 

5. Total claim $ :Joo 

FIXED PAYMENT: $200 + $ ] 44 • $ sec> 
ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) ___________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone. ______ 8. Mover's address. ____________ _ 

9. Method of payment 
_a. reimburse clfent (show paid bf II) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bfll) 
_c. let local agency contract with fflOVer 

10. Anount actual costs 
•· Moving co1ts (attach receipt or voucher $ ___ _ 
b. Cost of IMurance (attach Invoice) $ ·----c. Storage co1t (attach receipt or voucher $, ___ _ 

- - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- -
STORAGE COSTS 

.._, address and ZIP code of storage COlipany 

A. Type of clafm 
__ inftlal __ final 

I. Stor-,. per f od 
I. Total period: ___ 110nths. Check one: __ Actual __ E1tf•ted 
2. Dete property IIIOWd to storage: __________ _ 
3. Dete property IIIOVed fr<111 storage: _________ _ 

C. Storage Costs pm,d 
1. Monthly rate 

$ ___ _ $. ___ _ 

2. Total costs actually Incurred $ ___ _ $ ___ _ 

3. 1->unt previously received $ ___ _ $. ___ _ 

4. Anount claimed (line 2 minus 3) $ ___ _ $. ___ _ 

D, Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid blll) 
--~pay storage company dlrectly (attach bill) 



A. 

8. 

• • (For Local Agency Use Only) 

(Cnmnlete either A or 8:) 

Item /mount !/ Authorized Signature Date 

Fixed Payment and Dislocation $ 
Allowance 

I. Fixed payment $ :i.Q 
2. Dislocation 

r, 
a I lowance $ ,.,o 

\ I ' \ ~ { (' ( , s -13 J. Tota I $ £a• Ctl.o. , 

~ -/T,e~ I'. 

-

Actual Moving and Related $ 
Expenses 

I. lnit ial payment Inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ 

2. Supplementary p1yment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses cover Ing storage 
and related costs -

!/ Attach ful I explanat Ion of any adju1t•nt1 111de; e.g., IIIC>Unt set off against 
claim or 1110Unt of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYNENTS HADE 

Date Check Number I /mount Date Check Number Anount . 
$ $ 

Page 4. 



NAHE ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIHANT 

Cenwne LaVerne Pruitt Lockett 

COHPUTATION PREPAllED BY: 

BCW 
(Nw) 

. 6/17/7~ 
(Date 

4205 N. Hlssls1lpp1 · 

Portland, Oregon 97217 

CONPUTATION CHECKED BY: 

(Nw) 

Required Information 
I. Purchase Price $9,000.00 

2. Amount necessary for downpayment (201 of lln• . 1.) * 
3. Costs incidental to purchase (total amount approved 

by agency, from table on claim form TAC0-2, col\.llln (e) 

Compu tat ion 
4. S.se amount (11111 of lines 2 and 3). 

5. 

6. 

NOTE: If base amount {llne 4) Is $2,000 or less, skip 
I Ines 5, 6, and 7 and enter amount on llne 8. 

Enter amount on 11ne 4 In excess of $2,000. 
line 4 $4,000.00 
minus $ 21000.00 f ' , • .,, • 

(enter difference here) 

Claimant•• required utchlng aount 
lfne 5 $ 

' 

divided by: i 2 11000.00 
(enter clalmant•s required utchlng M10unt here.) 

If MOunt on line 6 exceeds $2,000, enter $2,000. 

(Please check If applicable) 

CJ 

If clalMftt can supply all of the required iutchlng funds, enter 
sm of $2,000 plus -,unt on line 6 and enter total on llne 8. 

If claimant cannot supply all of the required •tchlng funds Ju11. 
cpn supply a portion of th•, enter the aount of •tchlng funds 
that he can Ntch on line 7 and then enter s1a of $2,000 and 

(Date) 

$ ~,ooo,o~ 
11 ne 2 

$ -o-
(lfne 3) 

$ 4,000.00 
( 1 lne 4) 

$,_...,2~-QQ._,.Q,~00---­
( l lne 5) 

$,_..,.1,_000~,o.i;,;;o.__ 
(1 tne 6) 

amount entered on 1 lne 7 on 1 lne 8. $ ______ _ 
(I fne 7) 

0 If claimant cannot supply any portion of the required utchlng 
funds, enter aount of line 4 or $2,000, llllhlchever Is less, on line 8. 

Amount of Downpayment As1fstanc1 

• Amount of downpayment required to bring the 
monthly payments within the dlsplacee•s ablllty 
to pay. See H.i10. 

Hlnus aaJUStments (attach explanation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 
rental assistance payment.) 

Total Downpayment Assistance Benefit 

TACO 
WORKSHEET-2 

$ 3?000.00 
If ne 8) 

- $ 1,800.00 

$ 1,200.00 



... ~ IM FOIi DCMIPAYMENT ASS ISTANC~ 
WOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN 0ntERS. 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME EJunuel Hospital 

Portland Development Conmlsslon 
1700 S.E. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NUHBER._..;::0_R::.iE,i....;.:R_-2_0 ________ _ 

PARCEL NUHBER_....;,.;.A-_.3'----1.:::.2_· __ ..__ ___ _ 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: , ~'W~ever, ~n 
any matter within the Jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States knowingly 
and wlllfully falslfles ••• or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent stat .... nts or repre­
sentations, or makes or uses any false writing or doc11nent knowing the 181118 to contain any 
false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or 
Imprisoned not more than five years, or both." 

FULL NAHE OF CLAIMANT: Cenwne LaVerne Pruitt Locket 

ADDRESS __ ...;4_2_0.,5...;N_. __ H_l_ss_l_s-s..;.l~ppi;..;...il•r....;.'°~r-tl;..;a;;.;.n_d~,_0.;..r;..;e;.,.gonc.;;.;..; _______ _ 

DATE OF H0VE __ ,_3-_1_8_-7'-2 ________ _ 

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

I I Famlly 

l!..J Individual 

This Is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has been 
Inspected. I further certify that I have exawlned this claim and ~ve found It to be In 
accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations Issued by the Depart­
ment of Hous Ing and Urban Deve 1 opment pursuant thereto. T,h.erefore, th Is c 1 a I• Is hereby 
approved and payment In the amount of$ 1.200100 Is authorized. 

, . ' r l • '.: 

Date Authorized Signature 
I f I ( 

I subalt ~his. lnfonnatlon In support of a clal• for a Replac .. nt Housing Payaent under 
Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of u.s.c. Tit le 18, 
Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the lnforaatlon subaltted her.,lth has been 
ex•lned by• and Is true, correct, and coaplete, and that I understand that, apart froa the 
penalties and provisions of u.s.c. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, felsl• 

flc:.otlon of any It• •-ltted her-Ith •Y result In forfeltu7~4;1;~~~kJ 

Y ~tVf 'at.' f ·f £ SlgMture of Clelwt • 

FOR LOCAL 
cos· "S I NClllRE0 BY CLAIMANT - . .- ll~S 

Charged to Clal•- Paid Directly Aniount Allount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed Approved - Stat .. nt Claimant (Co 1. (b)+(c) 
la) (bl (c) (d) la\ 

' '(I 
,. : '· I. I I ' 

s • $ 
. : . . ' I $ .~.: • r j ,· ; '. 

~ j ' 

I 

. 
TOTAL $ $ $ c:. 

TACO - 2 

.. 





• 
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FINANCING ROOM 1020 

309 S . W. SIXTH AVENUE 

E C E I V E D P .O . BO>< 4412, PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

June 13, 1975 JUtl 16 1tf75 

Mrs. Ceanie Laverne Pruitt Lockett 
4205 N. Mieeieeippi 
Portland, Oregon 97217 

Dear Mrs. Lockett: 

We are pleased to inform you that your real estate loan application 
has been approved with the following terms and conditions: 

Amount: $5,000.00 Term: 10 years Rate: 9. S't 

Monthly Payment: $64.70 plus reaerves for hazard insurance. 

1) A Truat Deed Heuring the property located at 4205 N. Miaaiaaippi, 
Portland, Oregon will be prepared by this Bank. 

2) An ALTA title insurance policy in the aaount of the loan will be 
ordered for your convanience by thi• lank. 'lbe lank reHrvea the 
right of approval of all exception• on the policy. 

3) A hazard insurance policy of not 1••• than $8,000.00, shoving the 
U. S. National lank a• -,rtgape, ia to be furniahed by your insurance 
apnt prior to tille of cloaiq. 

4) All coats of this transaction not indicated othervi••• including 
title insurance and recordina f•••• are the reaponaibility of the . .. 
borrower. - ~ 

5) The Bank will receiw a $50.00 loan fee, payable on closing of this 
transaction. 

6) Thia loan ccanitment will expire on Friday, July 11, 1975. 

7) A prepayment penalty of 4\,: during the first three years, and 3't 
during the fourth and fifth years will be charged for prepayments 
made with funds received from a lender o~her than the holder of the 
note and exceeding 20't of the original amount of the loan in any 
one loan year. 



• UNTEO STATES NATIOl'IIAL BANK OF OREGON 
2 aHEIET NO , __ 

Hrs. Cenmie Lockett 

Your file h•• been a11igned to the Metropolitan Real Estate Finance Center 
for documentation and proce11ing. Should you have any question• regarding 
the conditions ~et out above, please feel free to call Carol Sumpter et 
our S.E. Area Real E1tate Center (659-6184). 

If you agree to the terms and conditions set out above, please acknowledge 
by dating and signing the enclosed copy of this commitment letter and 
returning it in the enclosed envelope, to be received in our office no 
later than July 11, 1975. 

Sincerely, . 
~ . ..--::- // ( 7 t --7.(_(~lt t I-- I e:· I-. l<- C. ~ 
/ionathan T. Carder . -Real E■tate Loan Officer 

JTC/sb 
Enc . 



• 
ME H<l'AN> 114 

Date __ ,_H,..ay ..... 2_.,....,.l9.,7_.5 ____ _ 

TO: The FIie (C-le LaVerne Pruitt Lockett) 

FROM: ecw 

SUB.ECT: Miended Relocatlon Clalln 

On this date Mrs. Peggy Barfleld of the U. S. Natlonal lank, Hrs. 
Laverne Pruitt and Bob Nelson reported to the uln office by pre­
arrangeaent, to take a aortgage app11catlon fraa Mrs. Pruitt. 
We had prevlous1y discussed this •atter with the U.S. Natlona1 
lank offlcla1s, who exp1alned that It was not th• type of aortage 
that they noraa11y handle. However, under the clro1111stances, they 
felt that they had a civic responslbl11ty to do saaethlng. 

At th• ti• that Mrs. Barfleld took the app11catlon she was not 
sure that she could get the bank to agree to accept It. On June 16, 
1975 we received a copy of a letter fraa the U.S. Natlona1 Bank to 
Mrs. Pruitt, Indicating their wllllngness to loan $5,000 under 
security of a trust deed. 

On June 17, 1975 I prepared a clal■ for■ for Mr1. Pruitt and 
secured her signature. 

9CW:ch 
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RI ~t~r , ... 

day of March 

rAu 

-- .~:~;:-~ .. ~ 11, 
hereinafter c.illed the sell~r, \ 

, hereinafter cal/ed the buyer, 
WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and aAreements herein contained, the 

seller aArees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller aJJ of the iollowinA de- • 
scribed lands and premises situated in Hu 1 tnomah.. .. County, State ol .. ....... 91'.~S?~ ... ··-·· -·'-····• to-wit: , 

HouH .nd lot, located at 4205 North tU ss I ss I pp I Avenue, a ho known as Lot 7 
of Block 11 of Multnomah Addition, Multnomah County, State of Oregon. 

This agreement Is hereby modified, as evldonced by Initials of all the parties, 
In the margin, to obligate the purcha1er to remit to the 1eller1 In addition 
to the agreed to IMMlthly lnstallinent for prlnclpel and Interest, an mount 
equal to one-twelflh of the estimated annual taxes. The seller shaft epply 
1uch additional 11111 to the principal balance monthly and pey the ad valorwn ;~jJ',: 
taxes annually and debit the principal balance of the purchaser In that ~:/( : : 
aaount. I ··A .. 1, 1 

' V ... 

! 
' ! 
• 
' '. -~---1 .• 

. 
' ' ' ' 
' ' . 

~~~-.. !l®.: 

~ " 1500: . ····---- .. -~ : :··-- ~·~,. !N'~-~~-- ;. 
: ! I l : 0 • .,. :' 

' ~ -~· . ' . . 
: - ~- :· . -~ 
• !»- • ' ' •!!/ 1 ••'I 'I 10 t I fW' ' ♦ 
• •• ~~~- '~--• ~--""4.._ s~_Sj 

for the sum ol ... ~11'1! Thous~nd .. and .. P91100•~~~-~~~--~."."~-~~~------:~. Dollars (19,0.Q.O.OQ .. .) 
(hereinafter called the purchase price), on account of which Two Thousand an~ no/100•••-•••••••••• 

\

Dollars (I 2.,000.00 ) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledAed by the 
seller); the buyer a,rees to pay the remainder of said furchase price (to-wit: $ 7 ,OOQ.00 . .) to the order 

t('} ol the seller in monthly payments of not less than .H n.~~.Y. . . ..... . .... .. ....... ... .... ...... . . 
(', \Dollars (l .. 90.!.9.9 .... ... ... ) each, .... .. . ............................... .. .. ............................................ .. . . 
('('\ ...... .. .. . .. .. . .. .. .. ... ... .. . ... . ······•·· .................... ··································· .. . ............... . ················· . ··········· ...... . 
\, ,payable on the 20th day of each m onth hereafter beAinninA with the month of ... ~P.!'"J 1 ............... , 19 n,, 
. " bnd continuina until said purcha~,. price is fully paid.WI of said purchase price may be paid at any time[) 
\[\ ~ I deferred balances of said purchase price shall bear i';jre-,esiat the rate of 1 J/2 per cent per annum from 

· ~'-~-~.~ .. ~o.~ .. 1~7~. . ..... . .. until paid, interest to be paid mo~th 1 Y .......... . ... and • ~~ in 

he minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on said premises for the current tax year shall be pro­
~ated between the parties hereto as of the date of this contract. 

The buyrr wa".1nt, lo anti cov«-nanl1 with the aeller that the r••I prop~rty drterib«I in thi1 contr.ct ii 
•( A) pr,,,..riJy /or _ buyer'• pertonal, lamlly, houuhold or •Aticultural purp0u1, 

fR:J I t a,,,a,:.at,on o, f et•c>n ,J buyer ts • natural pa.non) , 1 l or bua.,n~u or com11ttrci•I purpoM1 other than •lticultur•I purpo1u. 

The buyer a.hall~- ,nt ;tted lo ,,.,. .. ,",nion ol .. ,d land, on Clos' ng , 19 • •nd ,nay rttJin • uch pOHeuion <1t1 Inn ~ •• 
he ;, not in delttult undt!r rhe t.-rm, o l thl1 .contract. The buyer •Artrs that 11t 11/1 t,mu he tA,,111 lfetp the buildini• o n u,d prtmiu,. now or hr ,~alter 
rr.ctHl. in tood cond,t,on and repair and ",II not 1ull~, or ~rm,, any •aUe or strip thrrtol; that h t w,/1 Ji rep u,d prrm,ff.tr lrte lro m mt h.:in,'"··• 
and a.II othtr Item and Wli'e the Mllf'r ha,n1lrM thertlrom arwl re,mbune atlltr lur all co,u and allornt) ·• ltt1 incurred by lum ,n dc.l,ncJ,ni .1,.unw an) 
auclt J,rnt; th:it lie •.JI ,,.Y all tun ltt ,~alter ltt11Nl •A'"""t a..1,d pro~rty, as "'rll as all 11·at,r rf'nts. publ,c, cltar,let anJ mun,cipal liens wh rch ht,.,. 
alter lawlully may be impoMd upon u.d prtm,~,. all promptly btlort the wme or any pttrt thrreol brcomt past du,; th.11 at buy.-r, e xpen~,. hf' !!!,!JI 
m~urt and Acrp ,n,urHI all buildfOCJ row or hrreallt-r rr~ct«J on aa,d premise, a,Jtnl.t Ion or damaAe by lire (w,th ,xtendffl covera4eJ ,n an .,,,.,unt - ~- ~ 
not leu than I .. in a comp.iny or companiu ut"IMtory to tht f.tl/t'r, with loss payable fint to the ulltr and then to thr bu\f'r •• 
ti,,;, ,,apect,ve inltr••t• m.11y ap/HM and all pul,c1n ol irnur11nce to bf" dcl,vuf'-d to the 3,:1/tr ,., .IOOn on ,n1urffl. N ow ,I the buyer ahall Jail to f•.l~ .tny 
kl<h /,.ns, co1t11 .,•ttr rrnts, ta•H, or charit:• or to prcx:ur• •nd p.,y fur ta-uch in~ur:ance. tht 1dltr moy du IO and any pJymtnt .a rrwdr ahall l•• .>rldrJ 
to and b.co,ne • part ol tt.e dtbt ~urNJ by thn contr.:»ct and sh:J/1 bra, mtt>rt~ at the rate oloru.J1J, without ""aivrr, ho•tvrr, ol any ,,.,., •"~'"I to 
the HIier lo, buyer'• brtxh ol coNract. 

The lf'lltr a,rus that a t h,t ••~n~ and with;n 10 d.:»y1 Ir-om tht :late her.al, he will lurnish unto buy~; a title insurance pol,c\ ;,,,_. 
aurin4 (in an amoum ,quill to said purcha # price) mJtk.ttable 11tlt ,n and to ~•d prrm••H ,n the t tllrr on or sub1e,qu,nt to tht date ol th,, atrrt~nl. 
a..:tve and e,crpt the. u~ual pr,ntHI t•Ctpt,on1 and the bu,.ld,nA a.nd othrr rr.Ur,ct,ons and t.1.1e~nt1 now ol record. ,I anr Sr/1,r alto agrtts th.1t •hrn 
aAJd purdttJ"f' price ,s lully pa,d and upon rt'(luest and upon surrtncltr ol thi• a,u•emrnt, hr w,11 dtlivtr • '°°" and •ull1C1f'nt drttd convt) ,nJ uHJ 
p,rm,w1 m l f'e 1,mplt unto the buyrr, #111 hf',rt and .~,,~ns, lrre and dear ol ,ncumb,ancf'1 ,u ol the datt huf'!OI •nd lrrf' .>nJ c/t"3r ol all f'"nC"umh t.JrN.:e• 
,inc• uid dat• plactd, pcrm,ftNI or ari11n1 by. throuth or undrr Hlltr. ••ceptmA, "°"""""• the 1.;ud t..Jl.tm.-nu and ,r.,tict,ons •nd the t••ts, n umc,p,al 
/,ens, water ttnO and pu.bl,c c1t111,n ep, as.umtd by the bu)'tt a.nd lurtltrr e•ctptmA all l,•n• and •ncumbr•ncf't creiAtrd b) Orr bu)rr or h,, au,.,,n 

And it n uttd~ntood :tnd •Arttd brt•r-•n u,d part,e1 that t,me is ol the t>,uncr ol this contr3ct , and in case th• buyrr shall la,I to m .. llt> tht 
paymf'ntl above 1~u11td, o,i,.,ny ol tlt•m, punctually w,th,n t•n days o l the time l,mittd therf'ior, o r /.:J,I t o Jr.rep any aArtrm t nt ,..,., .,.,n co nt.J,n.-J, then 
lhe ull~r • • h11 ophon .,,., ..,.,. , .. lul/0M 1nll rilhll (I) to dttl,.,e 1h11 contr•ct nu// •nd ,-oid, ( ]) to decl;,re the whole unp,1id p,,nc:,p.,I b-.>J~,.,_• ol 
, .. oJ purch.e e p,,c., ••th tie tnl«nl' tlt.rw n at once due and p.ay•ble and /or ( J) to lo,.-clo,e thi, co ntr.xt by w,t ,n ~u,ty, and m any .:,I s.&Ah uu-s. 
all rtlhtt and ,me,ttt creattd o, tMII . et,,t,ni ,n l•vor ol thr buyer a.1 •i•un!it thr 1111.-, h•reundtr shall utterly ceJSt and dettrm,M and tlte u ~ht to the 
po•M1..an ol the p,emi,es •bo"'• d ttc.11bed and all o thtr riAhu «qu,rtd by the buyer h ereunder aha/I rtvt"rt to and revrst ,n aatd Klier withuut •ny ~ , 
ol re-entry. or any othrr act ol uid kllrr to be ~rlorm~ and without .1ny riihl o l th• bu) •r o l return. rrdamation or compf"nwt,on l o, mono• µid 
on account oJ the purchase ol Nid property ,n aba0/utdy. luJly ancJ pcrlectly as ,I this cuntr.act and such ,,.,,menu h•J nt\.f'f betn nutde, anJ in c.au 
ol welt d•l•ult all p,l)·tnenfl tlt«•toln,,. nutde on th,s contract 11r• t o be rf'tamt"d by and b e/on, t o ,aid !'tiler at thf' ai,,,d and re,a,onable r•nt o l tJid 
pre,n,w,s up to the time ol auch default. And the a11KI ulltr, in cau ol ,r;uclt delault , a.hall have thtt riAht immed"u~ly. or at •ny r.me tht.rc.1ltrr. t o 
rnltr upon thf! I.and ~lorf"'41KI, .. irhout any p,oc,u ol faw. and t alc• ,n11nt'du1te posuuion thrrrol, totf"thtr with •II the unpro, ementl •nd a ppurt~nJnces 
thtr.on or thrnto IHloni•nA 

The buyH lurthe, • .,.,., that failure by the •rller al any time to ,~quire tHtlo,mance by tht buyer o l any p,ov,sion her.al ..,._,,,, in no "•) ~II.ct 
hi• ,iiht hrrf'undn to enlorce the ume, nor ,hall any wnivtr by ~1,d selltr o l any breach o l any provi,ion hereol bt! held to be a waiver ol any ,uc. 
cttd,n, breJCh ol any such p,ow-1J10n1 « •s a we,ver ol the prov,s..an it~II. 

Tit. /rue .,,4 ,ic:/u.i contidn411iott p11id lor llii• tr•mler, st•ted in terms ol doll.,,, it I 9 • 000 • 00 .. . ....... (Dlfowt;.,, Ote ael•I a ·~ 

eril,on con11.t1 61 or rlk'ludAcJrWU-profl#(f)r~•lue- lhl'i1'17lr·-pn,mlud ·y t,ici, is rt;' w~o~~"-<OMHHr.,itu.. f indic••• ••ic•J.© 
/n UM ..,,;, or action is .,.,iluted to lorttlou th11 contract or to enlo rce any ol the provls,,ont heteol, flee buyer a,,.,.._. to pay 1uclt awn •• lite 

cou,f ,,.,,., MJµ,,,d,- rr•wftltble • altorrwy•• ltts to be allowed pla,nt,11 ,n uid 1u,t or act,on and ,I an appeal ia talfrn lrom any judArnrnt or dee.rte 
ol th~ t11•I C-04uf , , ,._ buyer lurtk p,om,w■ ,o p.,y •uc.h •um •• the appellate coutt ahall ad1udAe rt•W>,,.bl• a.1 plaint,ll' t attorney' • ltH o n •ac.lt 
a p1xal. 

In conflru;,., thd conlr ed, if it underatood that th• uller or the buy~, nu,y b~ more titan one fH•«Jn ; that ,t the cont~at .a requiru, tlie ..in'1,>­
fa, p,OnoUII tJt.&II be talfrn to lfttMI and ,nclYde tA. plural. the maKUl1nt. the /em,n1ne and the nt11ttr, •nd th.al ~ne,a/ly all trammatte•I ch~• ah•ll 
be nNJde, a.l.Wlnfd and ffrlpl,dl to md:e the prot1is..on1 htttal apply eql.Mllly to corporat,ons and to ind,vtduaJ1~ 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ..aid parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the un­

dersiAned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be siAned and its corporate seal affixed hereto 
by its officers duly authori~ed thereunto by order ol its board of diGrs. _ \\) ~ 

;~~ 11,:;(M~ ,_:;~ ~ x -~Lif-+-t.a-..--:,__~ 
"'- ' · J NOTE: The H""'"• ~tw .. 11 the ,,.,.. 

•t~AHT NOTICI: Delete, .. y lioo .... - • whicl,o- .... , ........ which•- wenot1ly (Al or (I I 11 ""' opplico .. lo . IMl1 ©, If ""' op .. ltcol>le, oh•• l<I 1M 
If wefNlftty (Al lrl eppllcoltle OA4 if Ille Mlle, It a cretlite,, 01 tvdl we,4 It tlefiAetl in the Truth-in. Lend1n9 Act ond tt•l•t•tl: ••• 0,.9.,. levi-4 StotutH, 
l •t.._.l_,. J: . ....... , MUST ,.,..1, with the Act att4 le9ulahM IIJ mollin9 HCIWhed d11clo1u,.,; fer 1h11 pu,pHe, S•ct ie11 tl 030. tNato, iol ecbewletl .. 
WM s..,, .. ...,.... ,__ Ne. 1 JOI • litwil• ..,.. .... the centrod wilt INce...e • firtt lien t• f,nanc• the pwrcho,e of o ,nent M revetM) • 
.,_Iii .. ;., which _, - Ste__..._ ,_ .... 1307 or , h,.llor. 

- ---- ======- ----- --
.. ·-----------------------.... .....,.... ............. -~-----------
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STATE OP OREGON, 

County ol Nlll~h .... 
March 15 . 72 
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STATE OF OREGON, County ol .. Multnomah••· ·········· ...... )a. 

March 17 , 19 12--·· · 
Personally appeare<C~E---LAVERN.E ... P.RU~'l'T ····· 
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r f .-)·t ~ ,n :·• i ~- r 
,1-20• .,,. DISCLO. STATEMENT FOR REAL ESTAT.AN (J) 

(The following information Is supplied to real estate loan applgnts pursuant to the Ftdnal uu&h In Lending Acl.) ---
Date 

.BORROWERS (Name and Aclclrea): Di, le ~hi different from IM 

c , . " . " . ... - (.... l' c . n , 1 ·, "' ~ i I- l- l , t (.. I f above date t--_.....___.___..._-=:::,_c 
LENDER: 

-------------------Branch 

.-1 j 

,, 
( ,•:c: ••t ('I ~ ., l (S1ree1 Address) 

I l. , l , • • '- , I C , _, Oregon · 7 .. ) ~ 
, (Zip) 

The loan in connection with which this 11atement is pven is payable in I .> C' monthly instalments of S C.- '/. , i_ • in Heh payment 
; date oflut payment : ') - I - , > ; OR (if irrt~ar , • • I 1. • , t • , • 1r interest. DIie of first peymeat: <.: - I - J " 

payment) u follows: ----====::::=:....... __________________________ _ 

TOTAL OF PAYMENTS ii S ) 7 \.· ._, - . The lender does not intend to refinance any Balloon Payment shown above. 
•Estimated total monthly inllalaat indudins escrow payments for haurd insurance premium, property raxes, mortpgt insurance prtmium. 

ifany,willbe s e · c•- . ..., ,-.· ~- r . -, ,... 1, I { 1 J. -. . · : 
... L , _. :- - ,- . •C- '> - - "!> .-,,# , .. , l .... /l -

FJHANCE CHARGE (2) 
Accnling F"anance Olarpa: 

--·- . f , ""' .. i ~ OTHER CHARGES (2) SI ' 1 ·,· ·l..: -, < 
Recording and similar fees 

>• · l, ~- t. [ - -- TI I Interest from regular amortization 
Interest on construction adYanc:es 
Interest on implar first payment 
Premium for insurance against default 

s . ~ _ it e examination, tit e insurance 
and surveys 

Preparation of documents 
Amounts to be paid into escrow II time 

(FHA or priYate mortpp insurance for 
entire life of loan 

of closing for future taxes~ insurance 
and water, sewer and land rtnts t ·.; -

Other _____________ _ 
Appraisal fees 

TOT AL ACCRUING FINANCE CHARGES S ___ .>_'..._, ...a\,_· .....:'1 __ Credit reports 
Prepaid Finance Olarges: 

Loan ditcount rec 
Origination fee 
Construction loan fee, finder fee, or points 
a...ge bnpc.d for acceptance or obliption 
Eacrow fee c:barpd to Borrower 
Performance bond 
Tu .emce fees 
P.M.I. Appraial Review Fee 

Fl IA/VA :1pplication fee Other ____________ _ 

TOT AL PRE-PAID FINANCE CHARGES 
-FINANCE CHARGE 

$ ______ _ 

, s 

Credil life insurance and/ or disability 
insurance 

Property insurance 
Other __________ _ 

TOT AL OTHER CHARGES 
AMOUNT FINANCED (2) 
Loan amount 

Less: Prepaid Finance Charges 

AMOUNT FINANCED 
S ___ __., ....... ·'-- •• This amount expressed as an 
S . .:>~? ;I '/ - ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE is 

.... , 

S I t ======= 
s (" ( , $ _ _.;;.. ____ _ 

( . 

9 . '7S---_-,-__ ... 
( . , \ .-

PROPERTY INSURANCE is required to obtain this loan and may be obtained by Bo rrower through any person of his choice subject only 
to the right of Lender to refu. to accept any insurer for reasonable cause. 
CREDIT UFE INSURANCE AND DISABILITY INSURANCE is not required to oblain this loan . No charge is made for such insurance and 
no such insurance ii pro.tcled unless the BORROWER CHECKS the appropriate box below: 

0 I desire C,edit Ufe Insurance onJy and know the premium will be S -----~r f!!Of!th until cancelled. 
;g. I desire Disability Insurance only and know the estimated premium will be S "' • ~ .., per mon1h until ~ncelled. 
0 I desire both Credit Ufe and Disability Insurance and know the estimated premium will be S _____ per month until cancelled. 
D I do NOT want either Credit Ufe or Disability Insurance. 

(Date) (Borrower'• Signature) (Date) (Borrower·s S1111;11ure) 

(Date) (Borrower• Signature) ., (Date) (Borrower's S1p1a1ure) 
L ~ ~ 

PREPAYMENT PENALTY: A prepayment penalty ofl_::1_4. % during lhe firsl three loan years and..-...L_% during the fourth and fifth 
loan years will be charged on the excess amount prepaid for prepaymenlS made with funds loaned 10 the borrower by a lender other 
than the holder of the note and exceeding 20',(, of the original amounl of the loan in any one loan year. 

DEFAULT CHARGE: l...cnder may charge a late payment penally up 10 4% of each paymenl in arrears for 15 days or more. If any 
collection action becomes necessary,the Borrower shall be liable for collection cosls plus atlorneys' fees whether li1iga11on is commenced or nol. 

SECURITY .(4) This loan is secured by a mortpge or trusl deed on the following described real property in _________ Coun1y. 
Seate of _________ _ 

Said morlp,e or trull deed also secures any future advances that Bank may in its discretion make 10 Borrower. 
I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS STATEMENT .f!t.US::.A~1lNO--MORTGAGE-OR-1'RlJSI_ 
~ WHIOtff ~ 

(Dall) (Bonower'1 Sipatwe) (Dale) (Bonower's Si,nature) 

(Date) (Date) (Bonowu's Signature) 

N Cl) U. tllla lltrM _. .... ,.., ••t• io.n1 of •ny •-unt to Ntural penon1 for r"ldentlal or •1rlcu1tural purPoMI. 
0 12) tt _,., ,...,.. .... __.IN .. ,_. .. •ft•• ,_toflNle •ttempt to OOt•ln H, -It• "ESTIMATED" beside the fl1ure •nd ••s,uln to Bon-•r. 
T ,., Alt CUllo-. -- ..... •ctulOwt .... -, Ill ......... ,. tr•nMctlon1. 
E c,, If ....-rt1' ._... .... la too IOfll to • fcwtll lrl ..- prowlelecll, male• sPedflc reference In -ce provided to mort .... or tr.,., deed . 
S CS) All lltldoluNI ..... - Nted uPOn tlle -mptloft tflll •II 0011 .. tlons of Borr-er wlll be pa id precJ•ly when due. 



llq s, 197S 

Raoonciliatioa ot Contract PayMnta be.._ a.ore• and Lont.t.a Rlt.ter and 
Ceaia LaVerM Pruit., 

Date Principal Intereat Balance 

March 1972 I 7000.00 
April 1972 46.2$ 46.75 6953.75 
May II 46.54 43.46 6953. 7S . . . -f-
Jum II 46.84 43.16 6907.19 
July II 47.13 42.87 6860.35 
August 11 47.U 42.58 6813.22 
s.pt.. II 47. 73 42.27 6765. 78 
Oct.. " 48.02 41.98 6nB.05 
IOT. " 48.)2 41.68 6670.03 
loT. 1511 1/4 1972-73 Prcpu-t7 Tu 

~ t,.:. -..'48 
n.o. It 47.86 42.U. 6695.92 
Jan. 1,13 48.lS 41.SS 6647.77 
19b • II 48.45 41.$5 6S99.32 
.... 1$ It 2nd. 1972-73 Propert7 Tax 73. 75 
,-b. 15" n,. IJlaurance 28.11 

6'to1.D 11,,.. Z.!t 
JIU'. • 1.8.12 41.88 665) ... 
jpril II Ja8.42 Jal.SB 66a&.6la 
Ma7 • 48. 72 Jal.28 65$.92 
h715" .3rd. Quarter 1972-73 Propen7 Tu ~ "~ 37 
Jam • 48.57 kl.Ju 6S81.10 
JuJt " 48.87 l&l.13 6S32.2l 
Aq. • 1.9.17 ll().13 61a83.06 
A111. lS• 4th. ~r 1'72-73 Pl"ope"7 Tu ~ , 

~ I ., ~ C, 

a.pt.. • Ja9.C. 40.96 6S07.7' 
oot.. " Ja9.J3 Jao.67 61aS8.~ 
In. • Ja9.6la 40.)6 61&~.82 
teT.lS • lie 1913-11& ProJ,erv Tu di r,. '-1 ~I :• I 
Dao. • 49.SO Aao.so 6U().~ , •. 197k 1a,.a1 110.1, 6JI0.13 r.b. • S0.12 )9.11 6JJOW. .-b. lS• hll. Qa.arter 197)-71& Prc,p.rlf Tu ai:H G.H 2.'"i'i .... • 49.99 40.01 6)Sl.)0 
April • SO.Jl 39.69 6)00.99 
Ma7 • 50.62 .39.38 62SO.J7 
11117 lS 11 )N. Quaner 1973-?k Properv Tax ~ , .. ,._ ..... _.. ... -.... 

Jwna • S0.49 39.51 6271.06 
July II S0.81 39.19 6220.25 
Au1. II 51.12 38.88 6169.1.3 
Aue. 1511 4t.b. Quarter 1973-74 PNpert.7 Tu ~- J ,; <, I 

Sept. II 51.00 39.00 6189.31 
\ Oct. " 51 • .32 38.68 6137.99 

Oot.. 15• Fire IJlaurance 2s.92 
6163.91 :, l ~ • 



• 

Pap 2 
Date Pr1•1pal 

IGT. 1974 51.48 
loT. 15 1/4 1971a-7S Preper'7 Tu 

Dae. I Sl.35 ,38.65 
Jan. 1975 51.67 )8.)) 
,.~. • 52.00 )8.00 
l'eb.15 • 2nd. Quart..r 1974-75 Property Tax 

51.86 
52.19 

38.ia ,,.e1 

Balance 
6112.43 

ij·l8 6F.6i , · . , 
61)2.26 
6080.S9 
6028.59 

73.44 
6102.oj .~ ,r 
6oS0.17 
5997.98 !Ci•l ~ 
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OREGON 

DEPA),RTM[NT OF 
DEVELOPMENT AND 
CIVIC PROMOTION 

PORTLAND 
DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 

Bob Walsh, Chr. 
Elaine Cogan 
Robert Ames 

Dennis Lindsay 

John B. Kenward 
Executive D irector 

1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

503-224-4800 

Hr. George F. Rltt ar 
3922 N. Overlook Boulevard 
Portland, Orego~ 97227 

Apr I I 16, 1975 

RE : CEHMIE LA VERNE PRUITT 
Contract 

Dear Hr. RI tter: 

Pursuant to the agreement reached In our office Inter­
view of April 14, 1975, we have enclosed an amendment of 
the above mentioned contract. Please complete and sign as 
required. 

In completing the contract, the 8'10Unt of $1,200.00 
should be entered at Line 1. The completed contract should 
be returned to us. 

We also wish to r•lnd you that we wlll need a Recon­
clllatlon of the Contract balance, to be shown on your 
Affidavit and the ..ount shown on the worksheets presented 
to us. 

BCW:s 
Enc. 

Your pr0111pt attention to this utter wlll be appreciated. 

Very truly yours, 

-z,'3~-BenJ•ln • Webb 
Chief, R ocatlon 



AAENDHENT TO CONTRACT OF SALE 

N4ENDHENT TO CONTRACT FOR SALE OF PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS HOUSE AND LOT, 
LOCATED AT 4205 NORTH MISSISSIPPI AVENUE, ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 7 OF BLOCK 
11, OF MULTNOt4AH ADDITION, MULTNOt\AH COlMTY, STATE OF OREGON, ENTERED 
INTO ORIGINALLY ON MARCH 17, 1972 BETWEEN SELLER, GEORGE and LORETTA 
RITTER and BUYER, CEHHIE LA VERNE PRUITT LOCKETT. 

THIS AMENDHENT TO CONTRACT, entered into as of thls __ day of 

______ , 1975, by and between GEORGE F. and LORETTA L. RITTER, 

husband and wife, hereinafter called "SELLER" and CEMMIE LA VERNE PRUITT 

LOCKETT, a single woman, hereinafter called "BUYER". 

WITNESSETH THAT: 

WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer have previously entered into a Contract dated 
March 17, 1972, WHEREBY, In consideration of mutual convenants and agreements 
contained therein, Seller agreed to sell unto Buyer and Buyer agreed to pu r­
chase frOIII Seller, a houll' and lot located at 4205 NORTH MISSISSIPPI AVENUE , 
also known as Lot 7 of Block 11 of MULTNOHAH ADDITION, MULTNOHAH COUNTY, 
STATE OF OREGON; and, 

WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer do now desire to enter into an Amendment to 
said Contract to provide for an additional payment on existing balance due 
and owing under said Contract and for a reduction in the amount of monthly 
Installments payable under said Contract; now, THEREFORE, Seller and Buyer 
do mutually agree as follows: 

1. Buyer agrees to pay to Seller, the additional sum of 
$ 1200100, on the existing balance due and 
owing on said Contract, upon the execution of this 
Amendnlent (the receipt of which addit ional sum is 
hereby acknowledged by the Seller) . 

2. Upon the execution of this Amendment, the amount of 
monthly Installment payable by Buyer end paid to 
Seller, shall be reduced to SIXTY DOLLARS ($60.00) 
per month, toward Interest, principal and Insurance, 
plus an ..aunt equal to ONE TWELFTH (1/12) of the 
estimated annual real estate taxes. The Seller 
shall apply such addltlonal sum to the principal 
balance 1110nthly and pay the ad valorum taxes annually 
and debit the principal balance of the purchaser in 
that an:,unt. 

3. All other ter~s and conditions of the original Contract 
shall r .... ln as provided therein, except as expressly 
modified hereby. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment 
to Controct •• of the dote first abo~rltten. ~ 

BY:~-~ L -------;;;: . 
✓ ~ ~" ,., A,l:7& :., 

SELLE 

BUYER 
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SN @ 
Tij_lS CONTRAC .... Mq thi1.. ... ..... . . ... d•y ol .......... ---··-····•·---;H······· ...... .... ... ., 19. 7 '2,, between 

......... /i.6.o-4.tial..... -A.~ .(J ..... i..~.L'l.£.~~A1 ............... l-.1 ....... r.~.1 .. TT.£41. ............ ... . .. 

.. -H:u.~J14AL4. ..... ~N.0~.~l1···································· ············· , hereinafter called the seller, 
and .. . C.4NI.Nt., .4, ..... LA. .. . .1-.-:t-+.~-.~£-r. .......... A ... s/1.✓.t:..L.£ ... w~~ 
... . ..... ... ..................... ......... . ............. ...... ..... ......................... .......... , hereinafter called the buyer, 

WITNBSSBTH: na.t in OOllllider•tion ol the mutual covenants and aireements herein contained, the 
seller a,reea to eel/ unto llte buyer and the buyer qree1 to purchaae from the aeller all of the lollowini de-
scribed lands and pr~mi- tituated in./JAJ,,IJ .. ;f1.v..~AIAH ... County, State ol .. .O..i-.6:-~ril. . ...... , to-wit: 

/.1,uc,, ANO I.er L#G,,,t~£tl l"t-( i-1-'}-~5 IVo~-rH /\,'f/j~rss ,~P, AV£/vU E 

ALSo !<N,w~ AS Li!>T 7 t>F (3LoeK II er NlulrN~/\;fAH A Ol}r1',.Prv' 

~-+-M-.,uJl ~"', / ~~/...._ 1 <Cu.'J"~ - --- ---------~ 
:::,-k<> fl,i,,,,~"'---I;,., ft,,., t~!-'""df, ~r, -"~· ,,,,,r-.,.<.1..,,1. . ..( i•• -f- {_, 

,, l ( Jl ~ ,r'· ,.J~ ~ ~ -1,._.,. )'' ., ..f.-o ,d-r- {~._l,.. f , -➔l .... t'" , ., . ~ .) , ll t, , , ./ I f/,, ,.,, t, ; 
I,. ._ .cJ ,+ tt--), ,h) +t I ~:1~~( .J.v IH t" 1 f. d U ~~- (I.,,. f /i r }lr,1 1('_,') Jr• ~ ,✓,, -I< l -I 

()1 c,, .. ,1~# • t·T-. I Iv ("'"> ,< • './,,,< I ,._(/~ -1/. , J_ /
0

• .r l . ,. ~.,. .1, ,, I 4,L~.J 
e:/£, ~,_ ~ ~ o-J"~ty ..,.,;,~ r .... «. ct .. , .-, ~« r ~,,,;\ 1-o 1. .. ,J,,,.,",";'' f / •., 

.,,,_~te?J 1'1 J'"/,'{ J?6-4-,t . .,r;1. ,-..d1LL/'1"-?'"- ¥ J tL tt-ear n ( /,,/ I'"-<(_ d e./, / ·/1• 1...~lt, (,/ JL 
~ {µv(IW,e ' "'! -tr-,," ~uJ,.,." '- ,,, , -Hi. J ,,_ ._,, . 'T 
lo, the aum ol ...... N.1.J.V£._ .. ,Z.H~u..f1A..AJ.O ...... ······-········ ....... '................ ... . .... Dollars (I i .P e O. OD) 
(ltereinalter c.lled the pu,t:ltae pric»), on account ol rmich . ... .1 VM' c.. i H A.U.,S.A ./V 0 
Doi/Ms (I ~~~.ll-0) • ,-id on the uecution henol (the receipt ol which is hereby acknowledAed by the 
aeller); the buyer.,_. to ,-y the ,..,.;nder ol aaid purchaae price (to-wit: I .,._.A.~ .e>a . .) to the order 

ol the ee1ler in monlNy ,,.,._. ol not 1 ... tharL .... Jt/.J.N.£.'f.r···································· ....... .. . .... . 
Do11.,. (l .... '/J>. .. a~ ......... ) eec11, ._.M.1>.d.711. ......................................................................................................... . 

payable on the ~111.. d•y ol NCh month herNlter bqinni"' with the month ol ... ,Af'.g IL ..... . . , 19 J ,Z 
and continuin, until Mid purclw,ee price i• fully paid. All ol aaid purchase price may be paid at any time; 
all d"erred "-lancea ol Mid purc1- price lhall bear intereat at the r•te ol .. 7/"J. ... per cent per annum from 

.A..r..llU,._ .. ·"'°-·····1.'/.~.~ . ... until paid, interest to be paid Jj/t.lt,l,✓.1(-.JJ;/,..)l.. ...... :and • ~:!!•~i:~d:S in 

the minimum monthly payment• Abo.,• required. Tu• on Mid premise. for the f..m..nt tu year Iha/I be pro­
rated between the ,,.,_ lweto • ol the d•t• ol this contract. 

::..'• ..... I J -;;; ;;; ;; ;;;:. ! f I 1 ;:;:: :; 1;;;;:; :...:..:..;.:•:► !,,4, ~• .=_::.!:,!:dN:..•7; ,,.!'bu;:'~":,; r.,,•~: ~~";~ 
eudt ,..,., .-,, water ...., ....,_ .._,_ • lo ,,,_. anti ,,.., kw ouc/1 &..r-. tlte NI/er may do eo and any ,,.,,,,..nt eo nvtde thA// be added 
to __, ,._,,. • ,,.,, ol t .. .., ~ ~ tMo -- .,,,,J tAall ,.._, intffHt al tlte rale .,_...,,,, without waiYer, #towner, o / any tiP,t .,;.;,.. to 
tlte MIier kw buyer'• ,.,_. ol - · 

Tlte wl/er .,,_ ,.., al .., .,..... anti wi,/w, .J./1. . dr,1 I,-, tlte date lienol, lte will lurniM unto buyer• title i_,,.ance policy,,._ 
..,,;"' (in - - -,.al ID rad ,...._ ,noe) _,., rifle in .,,,,J to rad ,........., in tlte ..,,_, on or -~ to tlte date o l 11t11 a,rNmenr. 
u.,e and en.pl U.. ,-1 ,....,,_, .....,..,. -"' tlte build--, .,,,,J .,,,_ _.,,..,. __, -• ...,.. ol rocord, ii -,,. Seller a/eo afrtt11 tltal wlten 
uti,d ~ ,noe lo,.,,,.,,-"' -- ,... ,__, .,,,,Ju-~ ol,,. •-• l,e will deli.,.,• p,d __, eull..:~nt de«/ con"•J''"' u,d 
IK- ., IN --,,I• - ,.. ...,._, lia ,-_. --' ...,,., Ir• .,,,,J cl.- ol -.mbrancn • ol tlte dale ltereo/ and lrH and c/ur o/ a// encumbranus 
omce uMI date pl-.d, ___,,_, • ....... ~. ,......,. or ...,_. MIier, en.pt..,. ,.._erw, IM uti,d ,....,..nt, and reotrictione and tit• t,uu, mumc,,,., 
1;.,.. .,.,., rent• .,,,,J ,,.,.,ic ....,_ • -4 ~ U.. buyer .,,,,J ,_,,._ eaoep,--, all 1;,.,. anti encutnbrancee a-ed by tlte buyer o,- /tie •-•"'-

And if lo untlenl-4 .,,,,J .._.,, ...,__ ..W _,., ,.., ,..,. lo o/ fl,e __,. ol tlilt contract , and in c:.e tlte buyer INIII /ail lo mah tit• 
,..,,......,, ..,,,. ,...,...-,, or ..., of,,._,, -,..U., wifllift , _ _,,. ol IM ,..,. limited ,._.,,,,, or /ail to '"P any -,,Nment ltere,n oonrain.d, tltn, 
tlte MIier al lillo ....,.., eA.11 MN, .. ........., rifl,ta: (I) lo,,_,_.,.., -- """ __, WJ«I, (J) to d.clare tit• wltole unpakl principal balance o / 
...,J ~ pro wll_. ,,_•-,,..,_al - de. end,-.,-,. .ad/• (J) to kwedoee tl,lo oontract by ,ult in equity , and in any ol euclt uw,, 
al/ r,P,h .,,,,J ••• __, • ,.._ _.,.,_. in /o..., ol , .. ...,._ • .,._ t,_ wile, ,._..,,,__. elv,JI ullerly - and determine and tlte tillll to t it• 
- ol IM ,........ ...... ....,_ -- all .,,,_ ,;.,.,. ....,_, ~ ,,_ buyer ,._......,er elv,J/ rerert to and rer_, in uMI teller wit'-'t any act 
ol ,,...,.,.,,,,, or -,. .,,,_ - ol -'d ...,_ lo be per,_,,_ .,,,,J •II,.,._ _., ,W,, ol tlte buy..- ol retwn, r.c/.,,..tion or oom-t,on lo, m<>""J'• pa,d 
on - ol,.. ~ ol e-4 ~ • ...,_,.,.,, lully .,,,,J _,_,.,•ii t1'lo oontract and IUdt ,,.ymenlo lt.,J nenr been mMle; and in UH 
ol oucll del-'t all --,._ ldo • .....,. on tltie contract are to be ,.,__ by __, tHlon, to Mid Miler a tlte .,,..,, and ,ea.anab/e ••nt ol u,d 
IK...,;... up to U.. ,..,. ol _.. ....,,. A,wl tlM ..W •lier, in .,_ ol _. del-.Jt, altall ,...,e tlte ri'1tl .,.,.,,,..,,;,,,e/y, o,- at eny t,me therealte,. to 
fftlor u- tlte /.,,,,J alor....,,, .,;,....., -,. ,..._ oJ ,._, __, IM• .......,iaf• _..;o,. tltereo/ , tolfelher with al/ tit• improvement, and appu,t•nancu 
,,..,_ or tlt«efo ............. 

Tlte buyw ,_,,,_ ..,_ IMf ...,_,, ~ , .. NI/er al _,., time lo,....,. _kw,,..,.,. by llte buy..- ol any proriuot, lte,eo/ tl,a// in no way affocl 
lt.ie ri,,.t ,._....,,__ to ..,.__ , .. -• - llliell _., .,.;..., a,, uti,d wile, ol -,, b,Nd, ol ,.,.,, "'°"iuon hereof tH lte/d to be • .,...,.., o l any ,uc. 
ceed;,,, t,,Ndt o/ eay -" -W... • • • .,..,. o/ tlte _.....,, IINII. 

™ - .,. __, _ _. ..... '-" ,., ,,. ....,.,, .,.,, ., ,__ o1 .,,.,., .. , . . .. l .. .c -r;, c .. <J •••. • ©H--•. ,,.. -•-' ---'· 

-----· w1 w I I C i M :MM 4' a • p I I wllMi •~ oo ., • · ( ___,. .,...,.Mi) 
In - .., • -.. II ...,..... ID ......,._ tu _.._ • to ..,.__ _., ol llte t'"'"Wo.w ._..,,, tlte ...,._ _,,_ to ,,., aucl, .,,,, • the 

_, --, _,..., ' al h - __,, •• ,_ ......... ~ .. -"' ... or -- -,,,I ii - •P-1 • ,.._ ,,_, -y iutl~nt or <HUH 
ol ,,.. trial - . ,.. ..,,_ .............. ,.., _. - - ,.. .,.,..,,.,. _, "'-' -'iutl,. r--1• - ,aintilr, .,,,,,.,..,,. , ... on -

appeal. In .. ,.... ,,. .....,, It ii •ti•"-" dial•..,,-•,....,,_->' .. -.,._, - --i tlwtl ii tlte 00fttu1 eo nqviree, the•~ 
lar - ...... ,.,,_ .. - -- ...... ,_ fll-ol, , .. m "'•• , .. ,........ -,,,I fM - • anti ,_ ,.._ally all ;-tical dMmf- Mall 
be ,....,., __, -"' .....,, • .... ,._ pol I ..,_., .,,,,,., -,wally eo --•-- .,,,,J to indl'""-'-. 

IN WITNBSS WRBllmF, Mid parti• hllve uecuted thi• instrument in duplicate; ii either of the un­
der-.i,ned i• • corpo,•tion, it ,._ caiad it• corpo,•te tNUne to be a,ned and its corporate seal a/fixed hereto 
by in ollicen duly .nltan..d dweunto by order ol itl board ol directors. 

•IWOIITANT NCmCI, ...... , Iii, .... ••......_,.._ ON........,__, IAI., fal le - _......... If..-, 1A1 11 _...... ail W ._ ..... te • ....... • _. -- te...., i. .. ,...,..;........_Act_. 
.......... Z, .. ..., _ ........... MON lttpl II• 1Jr ....... .....,_ .... , .. , ,_..__, _ .._ ............ , .. ..., ...... _ .. ..._ ........................... . ............. _____ ........... , ......... . 
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CLAIM FOR R!LOCATIOM PAYM!MT <•66) 

(S.ttl•-nt Cotta Inc urred by Owner ) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF LOC AL AGENCY (Incl""- ZIP code) P ROJECT NAME (/1..,.llcoftlo) 

Portl and Oeve lopment Comnlsslon Emanue l Hosp ital Project 
1700 s . w. Fourt h Avenue 
Po rt 1 and, Oregon 9720 1 PROJECT NUMBER 

ORE R- 20 
INSTRUCTIONS: COffll'l• t• o/1 oppllcoltlo ltoma Ootd al.., c0t11flcot1- In Sloclc s. 
thla clolm. 

c-ault tho loco/ ogoncy oa to doc-u to be aubmlttod with 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT . U.S .C. Tille 11, S.c. 1001 , prov lclea : "Whoeve r, In ony 1Htter within the 1url1cllctlon of 
any clepa,tment or •,.ncy of the United State• knowingly ancl wi llfully falalf l•• ••. or make, any falH , f1ct lt lou1 or fraudulent 1tatoment1 or rep,•• 
.. ntahona , or maku or UHi any falH writing or clocumont knowing the aamo ta contain any falae , flct lt loua or frauclulent alalement or entry, aholl 
be flnecl not more than $10,000 o, ,mp, iaonecl not more than f ive yeora, or both . " 

I. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT 

Noma (oa ahown In deed to loco/ ...,,cy Of' In condomnotl- procoedlrt9) Aclclre n (Include ZIP code) 

Cerrmle Laverne Pru ltt Lockett 
4205 N. Mississippi 
Portland, Oreqon q7217 

2. IDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY 

a. Aclclreu or Lagal Oucriptlon c . Diel you occupy thla 
property a lther H • 

248 N. Ivy rulclont or far the 

Portland, Oregon purpo•• of carry ing out 

bu1 lna11 oporotlon•? 

I,. Poree I Number (1) 

A ~-l'2 
~ Yu 0 No 

3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT FOR LOCAL 

CHARGED TO AGENCY USE 

ITEM CLAIMANT ON PAID DIRECTLY AMOUNT CLAIMED 
SETTLEMENT BY CLAIMANT (Col. (t.) + (c)) AMOUNT 
STATEMENT APPROVED 

(a) (b) (c) (cl) (a ) 

Escrow Fee $ 29.50 $ 29.50 $ 29 50 $ 2q c;n 
Record ing Deed 4.00 4. 00 4.00 4.00 
Tranuctlon Tax 9.90 9, q() q_qo q _QO 

TOTAL $ 43.40 $ 43.40 $ 43 .40 $ 41 .40 
• · LISTING Of DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c) 

s. I CERTIFY uncle , tho ponoltiH encl provla l-• of U.S.C. Title II, Sec. 1001, ollll eny other o,Pllcoltlo 1-, thet thla cloi• on4 l••-len au► 
mlttecl herew ith hove boon ••-inocl by - oncl era true, co.,oct, encl CO"'flloto , encl that I uncloratancl thot, o,ort fr- tho ,-oltiH ~ ,rovlal•• 
of U.S.C . Title 11, S.c. 1001. encl eny other opplicoble low, felalflcotlon ef eny lteo,1 in thia cl•I• or aui... ltte cl here with moy roault In forfeiture 
of the entire clol111. I further certify that I hove not aui...lttecl ony other clelm for, or roce lvecl , rolmbuno-nt or c-ponaotlon fr- ony other 
aource for eny Item of thla clol111, encl that eny recelpll aul,,,,lttocl here with eccurate ly reflect co1t1 octuolly lncuwecl. 

MAde,.h/.. ,~. 1-1--r~ C~d~~ 
Dato t s,.,.. ..... ,c1.1-t 



FOR LOCAL AGENCY us~ OHLY 

A. DOES CLAIMANT MH f ALL TIMING REOUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY? 

~ YH O No 

,, "No, .. o•'°'"' 

8 . DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY ANO COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER 
OF TITLE (Show bo•I• fw, ond amount of, rolmbur•-nt dvo c/ol-,t fw (1' _,, _.,.,o ,._,..,._n, penalty, or (2 ) _,,'°"•or public•­
v lco ci-,,.• paid by, o, cftorvod to, c/ol,,,_t lo,_,, period •ubHquonf fO vutlng f/tlo or pououlon In tho locol 09oncy, If tho -- c/olmed 
-• paid dlroctly by c/olfflOllt o, If tho computofl- I• not •ho- on tlto .. ,,,_t •fofo.....,t.) 

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT 

D. CUTl,iCATION 

I CERTi,y tt.et I hon H-IM41 thl• clol•, on4 tho aull91ontloti"I cloc-tttotl•, on4 tt-o f__., It to lie In occor,I with tho -,,llc•lo ,... 
vl•I•• ef FHOfol 1- on4 tho Roeulotl011• luuo,I lly tho O.port-nt of •Int°"" Urllon Dovol.,....t ,ur•uont thereto. '"--'-• thl• 

Date 

E. RECORD OF PAYMENT 

Clo iM polcl1 $ _______ lly c .... o. ______ clotod ----------11 ·- . . - -



7ute ~ eo.,...;9' ()'IUJO,, 
....... , ......... 

,., ... w. CM\'GN ROM> 
IIAVIIIITON, OMGON 17a ..... ,., 

- 500323 ESCROW NO ................................ . 

~~1• Laverne 

421 I. W. Fourth Avenue/ Portland, Oregon 17204 
Phonem-3111 

IKIOW DIPAITMINT 
STATIMINT 

Pruitt Lockett 

CLAC1CAIIM COUNT't Ol'PIC8 
112 • 11TH 8TMIT 

OAEOON CITY, OAIGON 17M 

...... '3 

IAIT IIOI Ol'PIC8 

1• 8. 1. 111ND AVINUI 
l'OfffLAND,OMGON '7181 

titter ftallaactiOD Narab 13 72 .................................................................. , 19 ........ 

DESCRIPTION 

Deposit 
Demand 
Title Insurance Policy 

Broker's Commission - -
Escrow Fee 1.1.:lt 

Tues 
RECORDING 
Deed to 
OEtract R:ttar to 

Trust Deed to 
Mortgage to 

Release of to 

Taxes Prorated J-15-72 to 7-1-73 
Insurance Prorated J-15-72 bl 2-22-7J 
Fuel Prorated ail 
Rents Prorated 11{1 

--- a.. OD aca- --~--

Balance Due 
Balance-Our Check Herewith 

TOTAL 

Thia covera 1110MJ M111efflenl onlJ, 
An, papera to which JOU .. NIiied 
.. fGllow later. 

Tl +4 

DEBITS CREDITS 

$ $ 

-g, UU\J uu 

- --A';II .IV 

LC>dt•-ci: • uu 

~J 49 
lt 21 

7,VU\I UV 

g ,u 

2.0M 10 

9, 09,14 10 9,0M 10 

BY ........ - ......................................................... ·-····-····-···-···-



CONNIE MDCflEAOV 
COMMIUIONl'.111 

01,AflTMINT Of NILIC UTILITIU 

• 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

March 10, 1972 

Portland Development Co•ission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: 4205 N. Mississippi Avenue 

Attn: Mr. Otet Daniels 

Dear Sirs: 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

C. N. CHflllTIAMIN, Director 

91,llellnt 01¥1tlon 
C. C . Crank, Clllef 

l'.lectrlc1I OIYlllon 
" · A . Nledermever, Clllel 

l'luffllllnt Division 
Qeo, .. w . w111ace, Clltef 

,._,mil OIYlllon 
Allt«t Clerc, Cllllf 

Houllnt Division 
S . J . Cll .. wleldln, Clllef 

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection 
was ude by the Hous~na Division of the one-story, wood fraae, two­
bedroo■ single-fa■ily dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

Our inspection indicates the structures coaply with City Housing 
Regulations at this ti■e. 

OtC:as 
cc: Gunsolly Realty 

1565 N. Shaver Street 
Portland, Orep 97212 

Yours truly, 

C. N. QillISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS D RECl'OR 

s. J. Ul•1m1.dden 
Clief Housing Inspector 



11040 -OD® Department of the Treasury / Internal Revenue Service 

Individual Income Tax Return 
'°' th• ,ea, Janua,y 1- Decembe, 31 . 1972.., otllet tDabl• year beclnnlna ···- ····· ·····-········· ·····-··········· • 1972. endlna .....•. ·· ·················- ··-············ , 19 ..•... .. 

' Filing Status-check only one: Exemptions Rqular / 65 or over / Blind Enter 

10 Sin1te 6 Yourself . ~ O O number of boXH 

j 2 D Married filing joint return (even ii only one had income) 7 Wife (husband) . 0 O O clleclle:, -' 3 D Married filing separately. If wife (husband) Is also 8 First names of your dependent children who lived with 

; filing 1ive her (his) social security number and first you 
name here. 

! ·4 2\) Unmarried Head of Household 
Enter 
IMlmlter ► --

0 5 D Widow(er) with dependent child (Enter year of death 9 Number of other dependents (from line 32) ► --m of husband (wife) ► 19 ) 10 Total exemptions claimed .► I 

I 11 W I · ti d th I f (Attach fonn W-2 10 front . 11 1. 6/{ II Ll aaes, sa anes, ps, an o er emp oyee compensa ion. 11 _,111111., ,t11e• .. 111,.1119111 • - -

1 12a Dividends (~r~~~) $ ....... .. ......... ...... 12b Less exclusion $ .. ........................... Balance • ► 12c -- --

I (If rross dividends and other distributions are over $200, list in Part I of Schedule 8.) 

J 
13 Interest income [ If $200 or less, enter total without listing in Schedule BJ 13 • If over $200, enter total and list in Part II of Schedule B • • --

.E 14 Income other than wa1es, dividends, and interest (from line 45) . ' . 14 --
15 Total (add lines 11, 12c, 13 and J.4) 15 . . . . . . . . . - - --
16 Adjustments to income (such as "sick pay," movln1 expenses, etc. from line 50) 16 
17 Subtr.1ct line 16 from line 15 (adjusted gross Income) . 17 

.... . A 't/ , ·~ {._ ,_., 
• Caution: If you have unearned income and rou could 

be claimed as a dependent on your parent's return, 
He boxed instruction on paee 7, under th• headine 
,.Tu-Credits-Payments." Checlc this blodc □. 

• It you do not itemize deductions 
and line 11 is under $10,000, 
find tax In Tables and enter on 
line 18. 

• If you itemize deductions or 
line 11 is $10,000 or more, ro 
to line 51 to fi1ure tax. 

:I s 
l • 

r I 
J l 
I --
I -i 

l8 Tu. check H from: _-i_T_a_x_T_a_bles _ _ l-_1_2'"'"'-1 
ScheduleD 

lJ T• Rate Schedule X. Y, or Z 
Schedule G I or! I Form 4726 

19 Total credits (from line 61) . . 
20 Income tax (subtract line 19 from line 18) 
21 Other talCfl (from line 67) • . 
22 Total (add linn 20 and 21) • 
D Total federal Income tu Withheld (attach Forms W-2 

or W-2P to front) • . . . . . . . 21 --
2.4 1972 Estimatad tax payments (inclllde amount allowed 

• credit fNn'I 1971 return) • . . . . . . . M 
21 ..... - ... Ftm 4111, ~Ion for AIIIDmltlc £dllllioll 

ti 11ae to FIi U.S. IMI ltad ,__. Tu Reluni. 21 -Other payments (from line 71) . • 
'D Total (add lines _23, 24, 25, and 26) . . 

,., ...... wt• ....... ..... 
28 If line 22 is larpr than line 27, enter BALANCE DUE IRS ... ., _, _., ,.,..._ 

IOlllllnllta.-..,_ ► 

18 
19 

__ , _2._,d_ 

-,------1 

27 -... ., -
28 1--/~1-,ti 

l ~i 
- Ill: 29 II line 27 is larier than line 22, enter amount OVERPAID • • • , • ► 29 

~ I ~ 30 Une 29 to be REFUNDED TO YOU • • . • • • • • • ► _ 30==• . .,.,.,.,=====+c== 
D 31 Line29tobecreditedon1973 !5~lmatedtax I 31 I I I~~-~ 
1 ei.12 - Did you, at any t,me during the taxable year, have any interest in or signature or other authority fi 'il I over a bank, secunties, or other financial account in a foreian country (except in a U.S. 

~ tt military banking facility operated by a U.S. financial institution)? . . . . • • • • ► 0 Yes KJ No 
i .._ c II "Yes," attach Form 46&3. (For def1mt1ons, see Form 4683.) 
i - ---- Note: Be sure to complete Revenue Sharing (l ines 33 and 34) on ""iiext page. 

i 
v Sign 
I here 

I 

UMer _11,n el pe,1WJ, I ~- lllet I ..... eulllilleJ tit•& nt1119, l11tlucl 1111 --■n,,111 schld■ln 1nll Ital-It, an- te tlle MIi el 1111 .,._teda• eN IMl,et 
,, ,. ,, ... _,ect , IN c.mplote. D«l1t1I- el ,..,., .. (et .... 111111 , .. ,.,., it ..... ell 111 1nl0< 111J hell ef wtltcll N ... lllf ·--... 

►----------.'/~ ►--- -~:-----:---~ y..,, 11 111.11 ■11 Otte P1e,er11 '1 "'"''"''• (etllef tllell lllflrffl Dete 



)' . 

Schedules A&B-ILized Deductions AND_ 
(Form 1040) Dividend and Interest Income 

t>rpa,lnt•nt of th• J, r,1111, 
• ....,. .. 1nt,.rnAI Hf' ,.,nur Sen,,c• ► Attach .to Form 1040 . 

Name(s) as shown on Form 1040 

_ __________ ~J:/' ,7 /"J ;'e ___ !_~ __ _J) lr_u_·i" ff -- ------
Schedule A-Itemized Deductions (Schedule B on b, ck) 

' ,. 

-- - .. - -. -- - . --·-·-- - - -- - ---
Medical and dental eirprnscs (not compensated by Insurance Contribut1ons.-Cash-1ncludin, checks. money orders, etc 
or otherwise ) for 111l'll1c111e ,111d drnr,s, doctors. dentists, nurses, (Itemize - see instruct101 s on p.>gc 11 for examples.) 
hospital c:ire, 1ns11ranc prcm1ulll'i for 111 d1cal c.>re, etc. 

1 One half (hut not mnrl' than $150) of in- -------- lv.J,v(' t.pVC>- Nu{ ,Jr "r: <. l.-,nr .· 1-4 -- -:J o { fl 
surance premiums for medical care. (De 
sure to include in line 10 below) .•.•• 

, 

2 Medic ine and drucs ............ 
3 Enter l % of line 17, Form 1040 ..... 18 Total cash contr ibutions ...... . . 

19 Other than c.>sh (see instruct ion s on 
4 Subtract l ine 3 from l ine 2. Enter differ· page 12 for required statement). Enter 

ence (if less th:in ze ro, enter zero) ••• total for such i tems here .... .. .. 
5 Enter balance of insur:rnce premiums for • 20 Carryover from prior years • • . ... . 

I 
medical care not entered on line l ... 21 Total contributions (Add h•1es 18, 19, and lc-t. 6 ltcn11ze other medical and dental ex• 20. Enl .?r here and on llne 35. below.) ► JI) 
pen-;es. ln::lude h~;:ir1nc aids. dentures, 

Interest expense. eye~lasses, transportation, etc. 
22 Home mortgage Jf3 I LI .. . ..... . . . . . 

:-7 .;:_ u.ilil.:' l l. 1-1,...,_.111 I :~- ✓" • • t/ 'i NJ.L / t,. t ~/( 23 Installment purchases .. . . . . . . 
h i, \0 

., • • f -7 I ' , 24 Other (Itemize) 

25 Total Interest expense (Add lines 22, 
23 and 24. Enter here and on line 36, 

J -- .. It/ below.) ••. , •.••• , , •••• • , ► r. ..J 

Casualty or theft loss(es) 
See instructions on page 12. NOTE: If 
you had more than one casualty or 
theft loss occurrence, OMIT lines 26 
through 29 and see page 12 of the 
instructions for guidance. 

2& Loss before adjustments •• • .. . . . . 
7 Total (add lines 4, 5, and 6) . . " . . . /?t r-1 27 Insurance reimbursement • • . • . ... ! 

8 Enter 3% of line 17, Form 1040 . . . . ') 1. I/;.. 28 $100 limitation •.••••••.••. •. SlOO 00 

9 Subtract line 8 from line 7. Enter differ• 29 Add lines 27 and 28 ... . ...... 
enco (if less than zero, enter zero) •• 30 Casualty or theft loss. (Excess of line 

10 Total deductible medical and dental ex• 26 over line 29. Enter here and on line 

penses (Add lines l and 9. Enter here 37. below.> ••••.•••••••... ► 

and on line 33, below.) •••• .. . . ► y /) 1"1t 
Taxes. ~ 

31 Chlld and dependent care expenses 

1Et 
from Form 2441 . (Enter here and on 

11 Real estate • . . . . • . • . . • . . . • • . /I.I !ine 38. below.) •• . . .. ..•• •. ► 

12 State and local psoiine (IN ,- ta tabln) Miscellaneous deductions fnr alimony, 

lJ General saleS (see ules tax tables) . . • 
union dues, etc. (S .. Instructions on 

pep 13), 
14 State and local Income 9 t • t t • ♦ • t I 

15 Personal property • . . . . . ,. . . . . . . 
11 Other 

-

17 Total taxes (Add lines 11 throup,h 16. 2 ft /'I 
32 Total miscellaneous deductions (Cnt• • 

Enter here and on line 34, below.) .► here and on line 39, below.) . ... . ► 

Summary of Itemized Deductions ~, 
33 Total deductible medical and dental expenses (from line 10) .•.. , .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. o/lJ I ?" . . 

1. ~ tf✓,j 34 Total taxes (from hne 17) • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ■ • • • • • •• . . . .. . . . ... . . . . . .. 
35 Total contribut10,,s (from line 21) .......•• . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . _ _ JP _ _ c~ 
36 Tot.11 int.erest expense (from line 25) • • • o I I • o • • ♦ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • t t • • • • • • • t • • 1-J r J .I' 
37 Casualty and theft loss(es) (from line 30) ...... . . . t ••• ' • • iii • . . . . ,_____ -- ---
38 Child and dependent care expenses (from line 31) ..•.•••...•... . ••.•......•.... I ._ ___ 

. --, -
39 Tot.ii m,sccll.in 011,; !IPduct1ons (from line 32) ............. , ........ . ........... 
40 TOTAL ITEMIZED DEDUCTIONS. {Add lines 33 throur.h 39. fr:tcr here .ind on form 1040, line 52.) ... ► 7 I r_, OT}_ 



DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 40 
For the yHr Jenu•rv 1-0ecmber 31. 1972. 1972 
or...9ther tu1blt ye•r bt9inning 
-, :;11 / .. '. . -l .Q . • • I ·: 

- - ~ \,. • ..... , ... .,J ;/ 

1972 end,ng _ __ ---· 

.,..,. •• first - lflcl lftili1I, If joint Nhlffl 

COOi 

(011111, 

DO NOT Wllff IN TMII SPACE 

TAX 

----------
Ile this return on or before 

April 16, 1973 Zip Code 

1/ i' 1 / 7 #11./lf!Vl'JMn µ 
A Did you file an Oregon Income Tax ~turn for 1171? □ Yes □ No. If Not, state reuon: 

B This return filed as : ~ Full-year Resident ( B,,in on line I ) 

I 
i 
I 
i 

( CJu.cA: ~ of } D Part-year Resident from , \972 to, ____ _, 197 
thL fo/lowin1 □ Nonresident 

l (Be1in on li11e 36. pagt' 2. 
\ a11d lf'flvt' lines I through 7 bla11/r) 

1 Adjusted crou income from llae n, Fe.lenl Fora lMf or from line H, Fedenl Form lMtA --·····-1--,{--'/_tJ_'/ ___ ,_fJ 

I Addition, (from Jine 19, page 2, Oregon Form 40) - --·--·--- -·-·-···-·---···· ···-·····-···--···-··-···--·-····-· ..,_.!..., ______ ....,_ 

S Total (add lines l and 2) ····- - ·------·-····-·-·-·-···--·---·····-·· s 

C Subtractions (from line 29, pace 2, Orecon Form 40) ___ _ 

5 <•> Itemized deductions from line 52(1) Federal Form 1040 or --··t----+-------+--' 
(b) Standard deduction-13% of llDe l above 

(Maximum $1,511 or 1151 married filin1 separate) 
(SEE INST&UCTIONS, pqe 9) I l I Multiply number of exemptions fnlll llM It, Federal r- lMf er 1 (, 1 S 

IMfA •1 1675 ---·-----------~--f 
1 Total (add lines 4, 5, and 8) ---·-- ---- ------·--·-----------t .... 1,._ _____ .,..._ 

,___ ble 1 {Full-year reaidenb subtract line 7 from line 3 } 1 
I ., • .._.. tau ncome part-year resideDta and nonresident, enter amount from line 56, pap 2 ····· t---+--------+--

1 Tu (from ,.._uated rate chart A • B below) -·-- --····---···· 

11 0nlOD 1ncolDe tu wUlllleld (attach Forms w.z or NW) ______ ..,..11-+-_--<>--____ -+-~ 

U Total encllb (add U... 10 and 11) ______ _ 

~ 11 If line I la larier tban Uae 12, eater BALANCE TO PAY _. ..- ...,..._ • o.,.,.__ et a.-1 .... ---i---.....,-------1---
H If line 12 is larcer than line 9, eater overpayment TO BE llEFUNDED lt 

(not more than line 10 plus line JO, Oregon Form 40) ···-···-··--- ·· ·-········-----·-··-------------

...., ...-111e1 ef '"""'• I •c1,,. ~t I "- ea1n1i11td tllls ,.tum, illckldint ICCIDIIIPM'ylftt adltdults llfl4 ,,,.._,,, llfl4 te tlll i.11 of IIIY knowlHtt " llelltf II la trw, ~rl9d • 

........ If "'"'" lty 1 ...,_ etlllr lhM t~r. hl1 •l,r1tien Is INMd on 2> ? llien of wll1ch he h11 Illy kno,r114tL 

SIGN ~ Y- "9nltUN ,,_/ '/ J ~ lltMtVN ef p,tllfflr olller 11\111 ''""''" 

BBllB~ 

5HNATII HTI CIIAIT ••a•• 
Uw only ,., 1,nglt er 1t1Nr•1t ,.,ur11 111 -.,u111iell 

If Ille t11llllt 1- 111 TIM 111 11: 

NM Mt 1500 ········-·-· .. . ··-----'"• of 1•1.0lt i-
0..r S 500 11111 not Mr 11 ,000 -·---·--·--f 20 plu1 5% ti Ille 1aut1 Mr I 500 
o,., St noo 1tu1 NI ovtr $2,000 ······· --··--·- - A5 plu1 6 % of Ille uuu owr 11 ,000 

)0 ~ut NI o .. r n .ooo -··----SIOS plus 7"'/. ef 1ti. .. "'11 ,,,., n.ooo 
)0 but not owr 1,,ooc ..• -·-···•··-··- ·- ••15 phn 1-,. of 1i. ua.11 owr 13,000 
)0 IKlt not ewr 15,000 ·--·········· ....•. '25!1 plu, 9••• of the .. a.u o•., S•.000 

i I ~FUND RETURNS. TO:···u;~;.'~:•~ of""' u(& u ... , '5.000 

P.O. BOX. 111 
Ml.Ell, oaBGON 11111 

HAllllfll IAH CIIUT ""I" 
Ute for je111t, llelCI of houMilold or 1urtiY1nt ljlOUM r.tutn 111 ~llitfl 

If the tu.bit •- 111 TIie 111 Is, 
Net o,,e, I I ,000...... .... ··-········· ... ··-· ·-···--·· , •;. of teublt i-.. 
0..r I 1,000 ltut NI •-tr I 2,000 ·····--····· ' AO plu1 5"/o of 1M uc:.11 ovtr I 1, ~ 
Over I 2,000 but l'IOI over I •.ooo. -·-·-··--·· I 90 plu, ,.,. of IM U<HI over I 2,000 
Over t 4,000 bul ftOI o.-.r I 6,000 -·-·- . ...1210 plu, 7% of , ... llttH '"'' I 4,000 
Over 6 ,000 but ftOI ovwr I 1,000 ............ U50 plu, l"/e of ttw u rtu ovtr I 6 ,(J'O 
Over I 1,000 bvl not.,.., 110,000 ····- ···· $510 plu, ~•~ of Ille uct>1 -• I 8,0<.oO 
Over 110,000 ............ $690 plu, 10~. r. f IIM! "~" owr 1111!--

MAIL ALL OTHERS TO: DEPARTMl-:NT OF REVJ!;NUE 
STATE o•• ORF.GON 
SALB■, OUOON 11111 







PAYTOTHE 
OIDIIOF 

DATI 

NC? 29801 G 

•• IJ I tt.lL 

"·" __________________________ DOI.LA .. 

nm rourr N.AflOlfAL MB OJ' OltmON 
LW.NUl_.Cllllat._.. 

~ ~" t,,..._ 
...... l1le1tC II • 1144111 

-- ·-­...,..._ __ 
I I IF ..... 

NON-NIGOTIAILI 

1 Ill I 11,11 tc1 ••la• h:::I .. '-•1 ..... ••···· .. .. .. ,_ .......... 
" ···-- "t: , ... 



-PO■TIANa •avaLOPNBNT atlllll88101" 
N e.·, 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 821 EH 

POltTI.ANO, ORE60N 9720 I 

PAYTO ,._,. ~ PNIII l.altllll 

DATE--~.;...- =-&.-------, 19.ll_ ., ...... 
________________________________ DOLLAU 

DATI: 

TO TNI TIIASUIII Of THI 
CITY OP POIT\AND, OINON ..... 

INYotcaoa 

CONTIIAC'T - • 

114-4100 

t.UTHOIIIUD 1NeNt.TU• 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
t.UTHOlltUD eleNt.T\1-

NTACH eaP'O• D&_.TINe CNeCll 

t.MOUNT 

l~I • lrl II I Pt ,.,, - ,_ Tl 11119 ,., C lela fl 1-. 
,,_ - •• 1¥y. 

Account Dlat1 •••• 
M, DN 

I 1511 Mlocet Ion ,.,,_ .. , 
(IIIP) 

......... , .... ,, ...... 

(EM) $1,M.OO 





MEMORANDUM 

TO: Bob Douglas 

FROM : SLC 

RE: Rent Refund - Emanuel R-20 

Please make the following rent refund : 

TO: 

AMOUNT: 

Laverne Pruitt 
4205 N. Mississippi 
Portland, Oregon 97217 

$ 19.00 

March 27, 1972 

FOR: Rent Refund 
248 N. Ivy 
Parcel A-4-4 
Paid: $47.50/mth . 
Paid to: 4-1-72 
Vacated: 3-18-72 



-- --.-- T ..--- ~ - - •- ~ T - "I"'"• -.,. ;JI" • ~• _. ,._ 

"''• C:.-1• L. ,. Lockett 
2 .. N. 1¥y SJrNt \ 

97227 





CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIE.S AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

r'ott Tl-AN/) 0,'tl~l.-tlM&rl~ CMIWllfl,.N '"""'"'"'' L 1/#t,,,r;,,1. 
/11• ~\Al Project Number: - lO 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEME . U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides : 
1 ~lhoever, In any matter within the jurisdlct Ion of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT ___ Fam I ly ., Individual 

e,,NIM,, L. e L.,kl -rr 
2. OATE(S) OF MOVE 

3. 0\-/ELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

.. p.·:,~~ ~};,,, 
PARCEL NO. A 3-1 -a, 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

)( Yes __ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) HI O C 

/\la Mcs,,ss• ,e, f.t 
b. 1'»artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. 11111rked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hovf ng Payment :S,.ee«O 

(Consult local agency) 

cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets :_ .. 7,_ ____ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: /f,4 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

___ Yes >( No 

If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos s" 

Total $ fLM,«4 
6. I CERTIFY under the penaltfes and provisions of U.S.C. Tltle 18, Sec. 1001, and any 

other applicable law, that this claim and fnformatlon submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and COfflPlete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or c0fl1)ensatlon from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

NA« c H ''1 L1-,l!J. 
Date Signature of Claimant 

M-1 
Page 1. 



saw 
W.1IIIIN1ml:lr 

PO■TIANa •:BVaLOPlll&NT atlllll88181" 
335 EH 1700 s.w. F0UaTH AVENUE N·~· 

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATE - ___ _ ..,._..__....II.___, 19_1L 

PAY TO ••••• 
_ _ _______________________________ DOLLAU 

TO THI TIIASUIII OP TNI 
CITY OP POtn\ANO, OUOON ---

INYOIC:SOa 
COlffllACTN-. 

......... lltutlon 

Reio ,ayaent 

AUTHOIIIDII e1eNATUM 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

224-4100 NTACH ••~oa Dal'OalTINe CMIICK 

Dl:KIIIP'TION AMOUlff 

111ml E?A I II fw N•11 .... ,.,. •la la fl I .. ,,_ 1111 I 
hr ('9r ..... , .......... , .. ,,,, _ ,,., ............... . 

IMPMU 

EH $200.00 , ......... - ...... 



G" .. 

P8■TIA!Ut ■avBL&PllllNT atlllll8810N 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'; 336 EH 
POlTLANO, OllE60N 97201 

DATL_ ... ,. ,, I 191!_ 

PAY TO C-le L. P • ....._., s, •.• 
________________ ________________ DOLLARI 

DATIi: 

TO THI TIIASUIII Of THI 
CITY Of POIT\AND, OIIOON ..... 

INYOtCllotl 
coNTIIIM:T-. 

Account Dlat••tlllon 

El 501 /01 
DD4 

a.10 Payment 
Fixed • Ind. 

AUTHO .. UD e1eNATUII& 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTMOIIIUD e1eNATUM 

214-4100 DIITACH allP'Oltll DCN>■ITINO CHIICIC 

Dlt■c .. "ION AMOUNT 

.. .... ,. I Ill ,.., NI ....... ,-r •le la f 11 .. f,-
MI I ~ CQ•II) • ... I •tul•I .. I • , .... ,.., 1 I ., •.• 

EH $JOO.GO 



P8IIITIAlllt ■ T al 

PAYTOTHE 

1100 S.W. F0UITH AVINUI 
POITLAND, ON 97201 

0IDEll OF lits ... fNllt 

8N 
N«i 29885 G 

DATE •u•. . .. a _ . ., .• 
___ ____,.;. _________________ ~ __ DOLLAU 

TBS PIUT NATION.AL BAH 01' OlltBGON 
&W.l'lllll_.Ollllp._.. 

~ PwtlaN.0....-

,.._. Du. h•••• 1:1 I hr 

IMft ·--• IW&aa. ---

NON-NIGOTIAILI 

..,._ .... ____ _ 

... .• 



TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

- -
MEHORANOUN 

Date Hay 30, 1974 

The FI le 

BRB 

Laverne Pru I tt 

At the request of BCW to seek mortgage money for client In 
the hope of satisfying her existing contract and, therefore, 
lower hermonthly payment, I contacted the following: 

1. Benjamin Franklin Savings & Loan, Lloyd Center Branch, 
Don Warren, Manager, who stated they are not lending 
to anyone at this time. Depositors are Investing In 
Treasury Bonds which pay a higher rate of Interest, 
therefore lending money is tight. 

2. Lomas and Nettleton, Lew Llmebock, Manager, quoted no 
conventional loans are being made; they will loan on 
the Fanny Hae program only, with a minimum of $20,000. 

3. Columbia Mortgage, Ron Rudy, Manager, stated no mort­
gage money Is available except FHA - VA. 

BRB:ch 



.. 
HEHORANOUN 

Date __ H_a_.y.....;.7.1.•--:•9~7..;4 ____ _ 

TO: Laverne Pruitt FIie 

FROM: Ben Webb 

SUBJECT : Our Letter of April 30, 1974 to HUD, Requesting Permission 
to Recompute the Relocation Payment 

On this date I had a telephone call fr011 Duane Patterson, 
Relocation Specialist, Fortland Area HUD Office. He said 
that he had Just received a telephone call fr011 Kay Walker 
relative to the above matter. Kay said that we 1hould 
check with the local banks on the situation and detennlne 
what the downpayNnt requlreaentl would be In thl1 situation, 
doc11nent the flle to this effect, and then reconipute the 
paywnent. 

He said that he had asked Kay -"ether or not we nuded a 
letter from her; Kay Indicated that no letter was required; 
that we need only doc1.1Nnt our flies. 

BCW:ch 



TO: 

FROM : 

SUBJECT: 

FILE 

BCW 

H E H O R A N D U H 

REVISED CONTRACT - RITTER - PRUITT 

Apr 11 14, 1975 

On this date, Hr. Ritter came to the Hain Office In response to our letter of 

Apr I I 9, 1975. 

The purpose of the Interview was to verify from his records, the mi10unt and the 

application of paywients on the above contract and to secure hlsslgna,ure on the 

•ended contract. 

Hr. Ritter said that his actual books were with his bookkeeper, who was preparing 

his Income Tax Return. The lnforutlon supplied to us, appeared to be essentially 

correct, but there was approxlutely a $101.00 difference, when we att•pted to 

reconcile his balance with the balance that we arrived at, after considering all 

of the payaents Mde by Hrs. Pruitt. 

He prOlllsed to talk with his bookkeeper and get an explanation for the difference. 

With respect to the .. ncted contract, he requested that we add language to the 

effect that Mrs. Pruitt would pay the taxes In addition to the 16().00 per 11ont~ 

payaent on prllltlpal Interest, taxes and Insurance. This we agrHd to do. 
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lJ lUJ. 
HEHORJ\NO.UH 

\ 

Hay '1.7 • 1971 

1'0: CET &. BW 

FROM: WSJ 

SUBJECT: Emanuel Hosplt.al Proj ect - Sunmary of Relocation 
SJtua~lon In Each Parcel With Signed Option to Date 

VACANT PARIELS 

RS-4-1 2629-39 N. WI 111 ams Avenue 
l\•)•14 .. ~.\I N. Fargo 

,._,?'•• 

I BUSINESSES 

Wallace Bui ldlng Wreckers 
Parcel # RS-3·9 · 
(Tenant) • 

This COft!Pany. a demolition contractor, maintains en office outside 
the pr&Ject area and uses the but ldlng ln · the project as a warehouse 
and rata~l outlet for material salyaged from It~ wrecking operations~ 
The Olff'9r· of the business, Kr . D. E. Wallace, has Indicated tb•t this 
operat' °" In the project Is not of -~Jor cpncern to him a"d seems 

· JM1WOrrle41 about the prospects of moving:· This ~ny "-9 low 
·· requlrelients for a replacement bur,dlnti being lnterest•d .. iniy In 

Just• pl._ce to keep used materials and should present no rul 
dl .fflculty In relocatlng. 

•' t • 
... ,...~ \·, ... 
(,¥,.) l•ce eur ldlng Wreckers Is currently o'n PDC 1t ltl4 •I ltnw Utt for 

· t\ff.ioll ti on Jobs. • , ... ·. 
~• ~l~ ' • t 

Western ,o&1-·tqul pme~t COlilpany 
P arce t · II A.~ ,.:.~ •' • . 
(Tenant) ~i ,. ,. • • • · 

•• · ~ f .. . .... . . ~ ~. --

.. 

,·' . .. , . ' 
1'>thls c~any Is a wArehouslng wholesale distributor ·and.manufacturer's 
;;_.t.~rete'}jadve for . lJood and dairy equipment • . 'WSJ has be'en In cl ose 
.. tonuct whh t~Ss- huslness s)nce Ja"uary._ 1970. Th• company recently 
;:pu~chaied l,and ~ 181st end t'•.E• -Sin f'lfael In the Rockwood Industrial 

a'Na ~cross . th~ :street ftoin th(pre•nt John Deere Tractor plant. 

f 

.. 
' •. 

• 

' 
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Western Food Equipment Co, (continued) 

A now bul ldlng, of possibly twlco the stzo of prosrint foci litlos, 
wl I I bo constructed on this site. The company hns bocn placed In 
contnct with Hr. Clyde Snnders of SOA and wl 11 most llkoly be 
rece iving asslstanco through a displncod business loon, Tho 
relocation of this company wl 11 mainly be dependent on the 
construction schodule of the new bul ldlng, 

IIOUSEHOLDS - {Assigned to Jim Crolley) 

IIMT, John II. 
3141 N. Gantenbeln 
Parcel# R-9-2 

Mr. and Hrs. John Hart, black, Is retired and on dlsnbl llty. They 
hnvo lived In this houso for three years. Hr. Hart Is 59 and 
Hrs, Hart Is 51. Thoy have six children, ages 17 • 6. Their lncom8 
Includes Social Security, Dlsabl llty, Social Securlty ·for minor 
dependents and Welfare. 

The Hart's have purchased a home at 3318 N, Missouri, part of tho 
f arnl I y II ves there and part 11 vos In the other house. The house they 
purchased has not been Inspected by the City, If It does not pass 
inspection there Is a posslbl llty they.wt II purchase anothor houso. 
They are to receive $5,500,00 for their home plus RltP, Relocation 
benefits wl II cover thel r moving expense In full. It appears that 
all detal ls can be worked out as soon a1 they are ready to proceed 

PACE, Theodore P. 
3217 N. Vancouver Avenue 
Parcel# A .. 3-20 

Hr, and Hrs. Pace are black and have lived In this house for nineteen . 
years. Hr. Pace 11 71, Hrs. Pace around 68. He Is retired and 
receives Social Security and she does occaslonal domestic work. They 
are foster parents for two teenage boys, Alfred Anthony 18 and Robert 
E. Lee 16, both whl.te and attend public school. 

Hr. and Hrs. Pace plan to purchase a house at 3416 N,E. 14th. An 
lntpectlon by the City has been made. There are three minor 
sub-standard conditions to be corrected, They are; safety handral I 
to second story, approved pressure relief valve and drainpipe, and 
holltlng facilities to fourth bedroom on second story. They ere 
receiving $6,500.00 for ~holr homo plus heve epplled for on 
additional $600,00 bccouso of ro~ppralsal due to somo Improvements. 
Rolocotlon benefits wl 11 covor tholr moving expanse In full end they 
wl II be able to pay cash for tholr new home, ,whlch 11 $9,500.00, 
as he wl II receive $5,000.00 on RHP. 



1 ugo ; 

IIQ.1}5EIIQLOS - /\sslgnod t., Jim Crol loy (continued) 

H/\LONE, Charry/\, 
3303 H, Vancouver 
Percol #1\-4-13 

Charry Malono Is single, 40 ycors old, black, mother of two 
children, She doos sowing ond odd Jobs and statos hor Income 
I~ approximately $200,00 por month. She has 11bollt $),000,00 
<?qulty In hor homo In tho projoct , 

Hrs. t1alone Is prosontly In the hospital and will brJ unnbl o to movo 
lrnmndiotcly. Sho hos signed a11 oarnost money agrocmont for~ 
$16,300 house at N,E. 12th and Fol ling. Under tho old rogulotl ons 
Hrs. t1alono would rocolvo a $5,000 Rep lacomont Housing Payment, 
ho\'icvor, by tho tlmo she Is ro.1dy to move wo should be ororotlng 
under the new regulations and that p.1yrnent could be lncroa,;od to 
$9,171.00, She may be ablo to use the balance of the purchase 
price on a FHA 235 Loon, Hrs. Malone's moving costs will be 
covered by the relocation benefits for moving e,cpensos. 

MONT/\GUE, Ch~rles 
319 H. Fargo 
Parcel IIR-8-10 

Mr. Hontaguo 1-5 a s Ing I e, wh I to, 75 year o 1 d home owner. He moved 
into his homo In tho projoct area 10 years ago after being displaced 
from the South Auditorium Urban Renewal Project, He receives 
$171.40 per month from Social Security. 

t1r. Montague Is purchasing a homo at N.E. 10th andSShaver which 
appears to be standard. (A City Inspection has been ordered but not 
completed). He Is rocefvlng $6,500.00 for hf1 house fn the proj oct, 
nnd fs payfng $6,750.00 for hfs new home, Reloeatlon benefits wl II 
cover his movfng costs fn full and he wlll ,be able to pay cash for 
his now home as ha wl 11 rocolve a $9,046.00 RHP. Thora apponrs to 
be no problems with this easo. Hr. Hontague 11 satisfied with hfs 
now home and will suffer no flnanclal loss because of his dlsplace­
ment. 

HOUSEHOLDS - (Assigned to Chet panlels} 

TURNER, Queen E. 
260 N. Ivy 
Paree I HA-4-4 

Hrs, Turner, ago 45, blDck , Is a tenant. She has llvod at this 
addross for two yottrs. Sho would like to buy If possible, llas 
a roomor, one man, 56 years old, Hrs. Turner hes an lneomo of 
abQut $300 ,00, tho roomor earns about $500,00. They are both 
friendly and receptfve. 



HOI/SF.110.LOS - (Assigned to Chet Danials) - continued 

PP,~IIJ, Laverne 
2 I N. Ivy 
Parcel IIA-4-4 

P•ge 4 

We hove very little Information on Hrs. Pruitt. She was• member 
of EDPA ond refused to give Information during tho survey. A host I le 
porson. 

YflRBOROllOH, Bobble H, 
252 N. Ivy 
Parcel IIA-4-4 

Hrs. Yarboroubh is a 'tonant and has lived on site for 12 yoars. 
lncr)mo consists of old ago pension, $105,00 per month. Sho would 
like ~o get a two bedroom house. Her present rent Is $47,50 per 
month. Vory much agal ns t sma 11 apartment, wants to keep her 
furniture. She has been brainwashed by landlord Into believing 
nothing wl 11 happen and that no sale Is forthcoming. She has 
consented to go out and look for new place, 

FI SCIIMAN, Steven 
55) N. Knott 
Parcol IIE-2-7 

Hr, and Hrs. Fischman are tenants at this address. He Is a 
student and she works for Bonnevl I le. "She earns about $500.00 
per month. Thay would like to buy• house If po11lble. 

BATES, BI 11 y 
3320 N. Gantonbeln 
Parcel #A-4-6 

Hr. Bates a 36 year old black man with two teenage 1on1. He 
would like to buy a house If po11lble, but would take• two 
bedroom apartment. He has lived In the area less than one year 
and when· relocated would prefer to move cto1er to Pendleton Woolen 
"1111, his place of employment. 

YOUNG, Dave 
248 N. Cook 
Parcel #A-3-7 · 

Hr. Young, a single 62 year old black man, Is p~esently employed 
earning $640.00 per month. He plans to retire after his home Is 
purchased by PDC and move Into an apartment. He Is presently making 
nppllc11tlon for a one bodr001n "rent supplement" npartment. This 
wl 11 enable him to pay rent based on 251. of his Income whon he 
retires and to rotaln the $5,000.00 price pal~ for his home In the 
project, His moving costs wl II be covered by relocation payments. 



AOUSEIIOLDS - (Assigned to Chat Daniels) - continued 

CLA"K• Ray E. 
2649 N. CQlffllorclal Ct. 
Perce I #E-3-6 

Page 5 

Hr. Clark Is 22 yc.irs old. Moved on slto April 2'•th. Ila Is 
working and ea rning ubout $85.00 per woek from Bob Pederson 
of Pi ck-Up Parts on N.E. Cully. Tho living condition and 
housokooplng of their prosont apartrnont Is vory bad. Hood two 
bedroom apartmont. Wi ll qualify for public housing or low 
Income renta I • 

GRANVILLE, Vorta 
2653 N. C011JT1orclal Ct. 

Has lived on site sl'Tlco March 1971 . Hrs. Granvl lie has two 
children. Thoy live In four room apartment with bath. Sho 
Is expecting another baby soon. She ls on Welfare and receives 
$165,00 per mo~th. Wants to move to HAP housing • 

. . 



• 
HEHORANDUH 

Date September 27 9 1971 

TO: The File - Hrs. L. Pruitt 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb 

SUBJECT: Relocation Benefits 

On or about September 22, 1971 Hrs. Pruitt and her son, Harvey Lockett, 
who works for Hodel Cities, reported to the central office to discuss 
Hrs. Pruitt's relocation benefits. We had previously ~et with Hrs. Pruitt 
and legal Aid to discuss her benefits. 

We tried to Interest client In a HAP leased house. She said that she 
wanted nothing less than a three-bedr001n. She now lives in a 4-bedroom 
house. Hrs. Pruitt Is now a single, non-elderly Individual, but she 
would qualify for HAP housing because she is a dlsplacee. However, 
HAP would not qualify her for a three-bedrOOll'I. Harvey said that when 
school starts he wlll change his residence to her house; however, he will 
be going to school In Eugene and wlll live at holne only when not at school. 

Hrs. Pruitt wants to buy but wlll be handicapped by her low lncoae. We 
checked with Helen BenJ•ln at HUD to s• whether or not a single non­
elderly dlsplacee could qualify for a 235 loan. Helen said that she 
could qualify for a one-bedr0011; however, If Harvey MC)Vel In with her, 
she could qua I lfy for a t.D-bedroo.. About the belt that we could do 
for her on a 235 NOuld be to qualify her for a tNO-bedrOOIII with a den, 
and this only If Harvey 1110ves In. 

NOTE: Helen BenJ•ln said that for this purpose a bedroom 1111st be a 
rooa of adequate size, with a closet, a door opening Into a C0111110n hall­
way, and ventilation. 

Hrs. Pruitt's description of what she wants 11 attache4. She wants to 
live east of 20th or 25th Avenue In the northeast part of town. 

Hrs. Pruitt prOffllsed to look on her own. They did not want our help 
at this tlM. We explained the RHP for tenants. 

BCW:ch 



..; ' . 
' 

_; 

...... ..... 

,~ 
~ 

'-J 
\ ..... 

' . ....., 
_;'v 

~ 

.. 

' 

' 
~ 

'-

., 
.... 

. ' J 

..; 

~ 
'- ' 
~ .._,, 

,J 
...... 

,..:, 

~ 

-~· --:: ~ 
\ 

~ 

':J-J 
-..-..J 

r'.l 

. , 

--...._) 
" ....... 

I 
,'-

\'-..J 

-~ 
~ 

J 

...___ 

'i:J 

-

-.J 
I 

.J 

V ., 
,J 

~ 
............... 

, 6 

\ I 

·, 

'-' -..._,I 
I 

, 
I . ..., 

,•. 
,J 

.J 
•• J ,, 

..J . .) 
~.),.. 

~ ' ' 
'--" 

I 

~) 

G' 
' , 
,,. 

·'\) ', 
..; 

·, 
', I • 
A...-..'; 
~ 

'v 
..... 

,•'( 

__, 
...J ,-~ 

. ' 

-~ 
I ' . 

. ' ..., -........,; 

,,,. . 

I 

~ 

~~ 
~ 

' 
... 
'I 

1 

~-.../', '-·' -..J ' '- ·-.. 

' \ 
_, . -. ' ·-, 
.... 

I . 
"' 

' '-' 

~ 
-~ .,._ 

,.., 

' 
'-

--.....) 

} 
........ , ... , ..........__ 

\ 

.J 

' 
" ... 

-'J 

, 

~ 

~ 



..I 

\ -~ 
\ "" ; 

.....J 
..._) -

..J 
..) 

'-J 
... , 

r 
l 

:--..,. 

' " 







. . 
• lel II Re ,_ ef,--
-• fll 'flialllll • I 11a ·1i,.., ... 

• , 0), • ,~ .. , ···­...... 
.. ., .... , .... ___ ., . 



• ........ nlllly (lll)IIFU wt•ta W..f•-laf •111." MJ .... ef •1PN, ....... ...,, ............... ,... ....... . 
tf ,.. ,...,,. .., .... , .... , • .,... ... ,, .... ... -

.,.,, ~~it •. 

" 

,.,., ,,.~, ~-
. ... , ••• c ... •. .,, ........ 

' 

..... 

,. 

<( 



llr. .. , •• ...., t ... ,.__, _ 
--- '7U7 

CIIII■ 





neCEIVED 

t,P 7 1915 



1 

AFFIDAVIT 

TO AFFIRM THE OUTSTANDING BALANCE OF A CONTRACT 

St•te of Oregon ) 
) ... 

County of Multnomah) 

Be It known that on the 

1975. before me, Geo•• a, littu 

21atb day of .-J1a...,.hg:._11,1j1,a-.,~----• 

• a notary public In and 

for the County and State aforesaid. residing In the City of Portland. In 

••Id County, duly c:o.ilssloned and swrn, and by law authorized to aaln­

lster oaths and afflnnatlons, personally appeared George F. Ritter of the 

City of Portland, In said County and State aforesaid, and being by .. first 

duly SNDrn upon hl1 oath deposes and says: That he and his wife, Loretta 

Ritter, are parties to a contract entered Into on March 17, 1972 for ule 

of property described as house and lot, loc.ted at 4205 North Ml11ls1lppl 

Avenue, also la-.. a1 Lot 7 of Block 11 of Multnaaah Addition, MultnGllllh 

County, State of Oregon, betwaen leorge and Loretta Ritter, as seller, and 

C.. I e LaVerne Pru I tt Lockett, as buyer. 

Said George F. Ritter further deposes and 1ay1 that the orl9lnal 

aount of prlnclpaf under the contract was $7,000 and that a total 1110unt 

of $ :nso,m has bMn received by hi■ froa or on behalf of said 

c-1e Laverne Pruitt Lockett as of 20 !ebnaei:x 2U5 , \lllhlch total 
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anount has been applled against said orlglnal aount of prlnclpal as fol­

lows: 

Interest 

Taxes 

Other Expense (Insurance) 

Pr Inc I pa I 

Total Paywnents Received 

Orlglnal Contract 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

. 
' Jl1ZS,l2-

223,M"' 

Sb.Al' 

, 221,. ,a "" 

Less Amount Applied to Prlnclpal 

Balance of Contract 

Plu• Tan• and Iuurance noted abOft 
Balmoe ~ on Contraot 

Subscribed and s•rn to before• 

this &J,t11 day of _..,.1tm1WP111i11•Cl'~---..1• 1975 

$ J1'9M (:, '1?-7,q1) 

$ 1,000.00 

$ J,221, 1ft 

Notary Ml le In and for the County of _....,,1W-,.1•M■l■Fll♦L-----• State of 

-■ e , NOf lw -~z -~ :·~-~ NthuM 

affl-tlons, ,,,?"~ ~,::, 
My Ga111l11lon expires the J,6tb day of ,_ , 19~. 
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AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR SALE OF PROPERTY DESCRIBED AS HOUSE AND LOT, 
LOCATED AT 4205 NORTH MISSISSIPPI AVENUE, ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 7 OF BLOCK 11 
OF MULTNOMAH ADDITION, MULTNOMAH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON, ENTERED INTO 
ORIGINALLY ON MARCH 17, 1972 BET\IEEN SELLER GEORGE AND LORETTA RITTER AND 
BUYER CENH IE LAVERNE PRU I TT LOCKETT 

THIS AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT, entered Into as of this 
day of _________ , 1974, by and between GEORGE F. and LORETTA 
L. RITTER, hus~nd and wife, hereinafter ca11ed "Seller", and CEHMIE LA VERNE 
PRUITT LOCKETT, a slng1e woman, hereinafter called "Buyer". 

WITNESSETH THAT: 

WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer have previously entered Into a Contract dated 
March 17, 1972, whereby, In consideration of mutual covenants and agre ... ntl 
contained therein, Seller agreed to sell unto Buyer and Buyer agreed to 
purchase from Seller a house and lot located at 4205 North Mississippi Avenue, 
also known as Lot 7 of Block 11 of Mu1tn01Nh Addition, Multnomah County, 
State of Oregon; and, 

WHEREAS, Seller and Buyer do now desire to enter Into an Alnenchent to 
said Contract to provide for an addltlona1 pa.,..ent on existing balance due 
and owing under said Contract, and for a reduction In the ■-ount of aonthly 
ln1talh•nt payable under said Contract; now, therefore, Seller and Buyer do 
Mutually agree as follows: 

I. Buyer agrNI to pay to Seller the additional •• of ______ _ 
~-------~----- on the ex I 1tl ng ~ I ance due and ow Ing on 1a Id 
Contract upon execution of this Allendaent (the receipt of which adclltlonal 
11a 11 hereby acknowledged by the Seller). 

2. The aount of the aonthly ln1tal 1..,t payable by Buyer to Seller 
shal 1 be reduced to Sixty Doi lars ($60.00) per aonth upon execution of this 
Mendaent. 

3. All other tenH an4 ~ltlons of the orlglnal Contract shall r ... in 
as provltled therein except •• expre11 ly •ell fled hereby. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Alaendllent to 
Contract as of the date fl rlt above written. 

By ______________ _ 

Se 1 ler 

Seller 

Buyer 



Po~tland Development Comm. 
Attn. Mr • .-/ebb 
Ri t ter -- Pruitt Contract 

Dea r Mr . ,Jebb, 

RECEIV~De 

FE8191915 

POilUNO OE\llOPMUll -

Feb . 13, 1975 

I have discussed the amendment to our Ritter-Pruitt contract with both 
Mr .Tragssser and Mrs . ~urns , Relocation advi sor. Until I spoke with Mrs. Burns, 
I wa s not aware of the actual amount of the additional payment . I wa s advi sed 
t na t it would be $2000 .CO . This would l eave a ~alance of approxirJOtely 
$4150. 00, payabl e a t $60 .oo per month. 

I mus t l ook ahead to the periou. of tin;e required t o satj sfy t ne contrac t . 
I f the $60.oo per month is to i ncl ude princi pal, i nt ., and taxes and insurance , 
t here i s no way tnot I could accept this amendment . The s in,ple truth i s t nat 
a ~ere ~85 . 00 to ,v9() . GO would be goi rg; t owards t he pr l ncip:11, l eaving mysel f 
and ?•.rs . Pruitt ;ri th a seemingly ete~l contr act. In the event t axes or 
insurance were t o increa se to any extent at al l we would have a situation 
of possibly not enough being pa i d monthly to keep even. 

I amt t o help Mr. Pruitt but I am not financially able to carry a 
contract such as this , I will have to ask that one of these options be 
considered. 

1) that $4000.oo be paid on the contract and $60 .00 per month which will 
include princi pal, i nt, taxes and insurance and any refund from property 
taxes will be applied toward the balance. 

2) that $2000 .00 be paid and $6o.OO oonthly to apply to principal, int, 
and insurance,taxes t o be paid 1/12 each month in addition to principal 
and int . 

If ,, 

3) that the contract remain as i s, with the excepti on that the taxes are 
to be paid a s set fa'tth in cont~ct, in addition to princ., int.,at 
1/12 each month, with any additi&l above yeers tax going to balance . 

Sincerely, 

Co~t ~-
George F. ~tter 
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-LOVEIT, STINER A FASANO, P.C. 
LAWYIU 

1015 OlllGON NA'IIONAL IUILDING 
6101.W. AUJml lTUET - 222-1331 

l'O&ffAND, OUOON 97285 
January 30, 1975 

7 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
PORTLAND, Oregon 97201 

Attn: Betty R. Burns 
Relocation Advisor 

Dear Ms • Bums: 

Re: Ritter-Pruitt 
Contract of Sale 

_J 

T•L.•PHON• 
1&1·1111 

I am returning the Affidavit and the Amendment to the Contract 
and approve it as to form. You have my permission to contact my client 
directly to conclude the matter. 

RCT/pf 
Enclo■urn. 

Very truly yours , 

-f[r,' L, J.,~ RogerC;r~ 
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fl;. Rotar C. r, ...... , 
At__, at La 
610 I. 114' AW. 
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LEGAL AID SERVICE 
MULTNOMAH BAR ASSOCIATION 

ALBINA OFFICE 

!517 N . IE . KILLINGSWORTH • 288-87,8 . PORTLAND. O REGON 97211 

LX IIJR 
CHA"Ll:a .J M~lltTC:N 

0111tlKCTO" 

A OIR - - - --~ 
l'I Of'fl> 

sr " 1 -----
Lf!x-i) - ---

J\.JL J.<' 
----1 

PIil.A ... 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 s . W. Four th 
Portland , Oregon 

Attention: Oliver Norvil l e , Counsel : 
Ben Hebb , Ch ie f , Relocation Service 

Re: Mrs. Lavern Pruitt 
238 N. Ivy 

Dear Mr . Norville: 

This will confirm our understanding at the meeting 
with Mrs . Pruitt at 106 N. E . Morris on Wednesday, July 8, 
1971, that Mrs . Pruitt has been advised by me to speak dir­
ectly with the agents of Portland Development Commission 
regarding her interest in purchasing a house on conventional 
financing of the approximate value of $8,000, so as to allow 
her to make monthly payments of approximately $60 per month 
based upon her circumstances. 

I have instructed Mrs. Pruitt as you know, to co­
operate fully with members of your staff in looking f or and 
figuring out the relevant factors in the purchase of a house, 
such as down payment, monthly payment, taxes, etc. on a home 
for her. 

This confirms the understanding that the "90 day 
letter" requiring Mrs . Pruitt to vacate will not be enforced 
against her, nor other action taken to remove her from the 
property she presently occupies without providing relocation 
assistance in accord with her wishes. Further, I wish to 
make it clear that Mrs . Pruitt has been instructed not to 
sign any agreements accepting or waiving any benefits pay­
able under the Relocation Act without my advice and my 
participation. 

1 



_,. 
• 

Portland Developme nt Commission 
1700 s.~. Four th 
Portland, Oregon 
July 9, 1971 

• 

Page Two 
Re : Mrs. Lavern Pruitt 

I have provided a copy of this letter to Mr . w. 
Stanley Jones, to whom my earlier request for a conference 
hearing was directed, and also a copy of this letter has 
been sent to Mrs. Pruitt for her files. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

HJB:rv 

cc: w. Stanley Jones 
cc: Mrs. Lavern Pruitt 

truly yours, 

lman J~~. 
pervis~;Attorn 



CMAIIL.IE■ J , MIEIITIEN 

o•••cTo,. 

• LEGAL AID SERVICE 
MULTNOMAH ■AR ASSOCIATIO N 

ALBINA Ol"l"ICE 

917 N . E . KILLINGSWORTH • 2ee. e7,49 . PORTLAND. O REGON g7211 

July 6 , 1971 

Portland Development commission 
Emanue l Hospital Projec t 
23 5 North Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: W. Stanley Jones 

Re: Mrs. Lavern Pruitt 
238 North Ivy 
Request for Conference Appointment 

Dear Mr. Jones: 

Legal Aid Service represents Mrs. Pruitt in 
the negotiations for her benefits under the Relocation 
Act. Mrs. Pruitt has received your letter of June 9, 
giving her notice to surrender by September 30, 1971. 
Please arrange an appointment for a conference for Mrs. 
Pruitt at 10:00 a.m., Friday, JUly 9, 1971, at the C-CAP 
office, 106 N. E. Morris, Portland. 

No reply is necessary if the time and date set 
forth are satisfactory, if not, please contact me by re­
turn mail. 

So that you might prepare for this conference, 
Mra. Pruitt advises me that she is a tenant in a four­
bedroom house, and she does not desire a house larger than 
two bedrooms, but does want to purchase and not rent. She 
can pay up to $60.00 per month on the purchase of a house. 
Accordingly, I ask that you consider the benefits under 
.sec. 42.95 and Mrs. Pruitt's eligibility for 235 housing. 
It is necessary that she be close to the bus line for occu­
pational purposes. She is a housekeeper and has an approx­
imate monthly income of $200. Please consider the above 
and be prepared to advise Mrs. Pruitt regarding the 
availability of such housing and the mode of payment of the 
benefits noted above. Thank you for your kind assistance . 

Very truly yours, 

It~~~~?' 
HJB:rv 



.. 
~OUSING :~80:~·CES SURVEY e 

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst ; 0,D Date of surv_~y -z \:z::( .7( Tabulator _______ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No._,_ Structure No. __ Census Block No._--i_ Census Tract No._, _. _ 
Street Address "). '( ,ft /\' ;r y ,1 _ 7 Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling u~j ~ ~~l. ,~ F D P 
1. Assistance may be 'leeded, yes_.X, no C -t) 
2. Why no assistance may be needed -- \ ~ ~ h c; 1 Jot ; - 11.X w ,;,._~ 

J.. Vacant _ ~ / /
1 

b. __ Will be vacated on the following date __ -_-_-_-_-: _;_ _____ _:_____ ~ 1 

c. Other reasons ____________________________ _ 

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation ~ Sex Occupation 
1. <L Head of household ~ O F 
2. _____________________________________ _ 
3. _____________________________________ _ 
4. _____________________________________ _ 
5. _____________________________________ _ 

6. _____________________________________ _ 
7. _____________________________________ _ 

8. _____________________________________ _ 
9. _____________________________________ _ 

C. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 
1. Jobholders ln this household, employers and location of Jobs: Distance 
Namys of!obholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work 

,d, ~0 Job 

2. Monthly income from Jobs and from all other sources received by persona in this household: 
Namea of peraon• ln tbls Amount of lncome per month 
household who bave income from ID month before In an average 
any source th1a aurvey month durlgr 19'10 

$ ______ S:.-_____ _ 
JaQ I 

Total famlly or household income per month Sd (qp '-------
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 

1. Location (Indicate approximate cross streets) __________________ _ 
2. Transportation. number of autos owned ___ , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house , apartment • expect to pay rent. including utilities, at $. ____ per mo. 

(Furniture ts owned. yes __ • no , stove and refrigerator owned. yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of $ __ _. monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. If now buying this house, bow much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly$ ___ _ 
6. Size of unit to be sought. number of bedrooms __ , kitchen __ , dining room __ , 

living room , number of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit ___ _ 

7. Other characteristics __ w_o.;;...i@~---'--"---------------------------­
P0C-~S-3 
1-15-71 



" ' . ' I e 
HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 

To be Fflled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst C.. p Surveyed 7. / , '1/v Tabulator ________ Date __ _ 
Owel 1 ing Unit No. J Structure No. ~ Census Block No . -i , ; Census Tract No. ~ ., · 
Street Address ____ -i..;;... ... _.....,.:/;.,_ __ ..,.-1-__ .<_, __________ Apartment No. __ _ 

Legal Description-------------------------------

NA11E OF OCCUPANT: , NAHE & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAHE & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
\...(}> < (< Ysy»,.l l • (:. I Jt C 1 , L 

I UI o y / , C , ~ t 
TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED_? _00,......_Y_e_s__,..( "'")_N_o_ 

TELEPHONE: ______ _ 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. 
v One-family house 

Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or traile r 

This structure has I ·/-v stories (do not 
count basement) 

n. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
owner occupied 

_L Rent.er occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
I", Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) 

, tJ ~! o Sq. ft. ln dwelling unit (if more than 1 ftoo 
.i._ Total no. of rooma (include kitchen, dining, 

living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 
-1,_ No. of bathrooms 
_f:/;_ No. of bedrooma (rooms uaed mainly 

for 1leep1D1) 

IV. A8818SOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

I ", ""7 I Period market value data applicable 
Ii; 1> 2 Date of last appraisal 
I 1o 1 Date stnicture was orlginally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwe lllng 
Market Compated value 
value per sg. ft. 

Land $ _____ $. ______ _ 

Improvements 
Total 

1/;_ 1 /;f: ~ 

PDC-HRS-1 
Rev. 1 /21 /71 

L/ ,;Do 

C. Market va lue data for dwe lling unit in a 
multiple - a mily structure or commer cial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
stnicture this dw. unit 

Land $ ~ $ ____ _ _ 
Improvements 
Total 

~ ;rnw 
~,:,tJc Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this stnicture 

--- Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ __ _ 
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly CUh UUlltles Total paid 
averue rent bl'. renter 
Rent $· 'f!l:50 $ 
Electricity $ 
Gu 
Water 
Heat (oil, or other) 

~~ Total • • • ~~~0 
Depoalta required of renter 
Advance rent $ ___ , other $ __ _ 

Rental informaUon obtained from 
Tenant V, owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data . 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

Ust.ed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price$. ____ _ 
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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R E C E I P T -------

I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMI LIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 




